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FOREWORD

With the MultiMax V12 (page 80), we are proud to present our 
latest highlight: Based on the proven technology of the V8, it now 
allows you to print films up to 75 cm wide. This gives the V12 even 
more flexibility for larger applications – while maintaining the same 
level of quality, reliability, and intuitive operation.
 
Of course, our established products remain a core part of our 
range. The MultiMax V8 (page 80) continues to impress as a 
powerful entry-level solution for professional printing and contour 
cutting. In combination with the LabelCatcher (page 86), it en-
sures a clean, well-structured workflow and maximum efficiency 
– even for large print jobs.

Hello and welcome to the new year!

A new year brings new ideas, new projects – and of course further developments that make your daily work even more efficient. Our 
product portfolio has also grown, offering you proven solutions as well as exciting innovations.
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Our offering is rounded off by SignMax v11 (page 94), the ver-
satile signage software. It supports you from design to output, ma-
king complex tasks simple and clearly structured.
 
We thank you for your trust and look forward to supporting you 
again this year with well-designed products and personalized ser-
vice. Should you have any questions or individual requirements, we 
are always happy to assist you.
 
We hope you enjoy discovering our catalog.
Enjoy reading,

Michael Max Meyer
Managing Director MAX Systems GmbH

Contact Foreword
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ducts are made from recycled materials.

You can help:
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and sleeves. We will reward you. Or make 
sure that the plastics get back into the 
plastic cycle.
Thank you!

Wir nutzen 
100% Ökostrom

Content Content
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LabelMax SP3

Durable Signage and Labeling as Efficient as 
Never Before!
The LabelMax SP3 is very user-friendly. It is a reliable sign and 
label printer to print a wide range of very durable labels and signs, 
providing high quality printing. Changing consumables is even 
more comfortable now: Just plug in the film cartridge, align the 
tape and you are ready to print. The label and design software 
SignMax makes the creation of signs and labels easy and versa-
tile like never before. Choose symbols, templates and useful clip 
arts from a huge Clip Art Library for fast and professional results. 
Create and produce pipe markers, safety signs, inspection plates 
as well as individual text within seconds. In addition you can import 
your company-logo or generate barcodes and many more.

ALLROUNDER SOFTWARE RESISTANT

UV

SIGNS & LABELS

COMPLETE SET

€ 1,790
Item No. 106678 plus VAT

*Maintenance contracts & user training on request. Not available in every country.

SIGNS SIMPLY MADE 
BY YOURSELF.

THE PERFECT SIGN FOR EVERY AREA!

Item No. Product Description  Price/Pc. 

106678 LabelMax SP3  - Complete Set All-rounder labeling system incl. software € 1,790
113994 SignMax v11 - Basic Software for LabelMax SP3, VS1 & TagRec Station € 729
113998 SignMax v11 - Basic Pro Software for LabelMax SP3, VS1 & TagRec Station (Premiumversion) € 986

801182 Maintenance contract LabelMax 
Series 1x a year / term 3 years On request

801202 User training LabelMax SP2, SP3, One € 319

*

*

LabelMax Series LabelMax SeriesLabelMax SP3  LabelMax SP3
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SCAN ME & ORDER ONLINE! 
shop.maxsystems.de

Beschriftungssysteme > LabelMax SP3

https://shop.maxsystems.de/products/106678


SIGNMAX V11 - BASIC

You can find more information about our SignMax v11 starting on page 94.

HIGHLIGHTS OVERVIEW

large selection of labels,
ribbons and endless films

individual and extremely resistent 
signs and labels

easy change of ribbons 
and film cartridges

SignMax v11
easy sign software

(Page 9)

· Ideal all-rounder
	 Whether in the office, industry, laboratory or workshop - the 
LabelMax SP3 creates the perfect sign for every area.

· Particularly durable print quality
	 The labels are resistant to many solvents, alkalis, acids, seawa-
ter and external environmental influences.

· Simple sign software
	 Simple sign design without prior knowledge with SignMax.

With the Basic version, you get all the functions you would expect from a professional sign 
software. Creating texts and various shapes is child‘s play and subsequent editing of the 
objects is possible at any time. In addition, you can choose from numerous templates and 
always receive up-to-date pictograms from us.

SIMPLE SIGNDESIGN  
QUICKLY & WITHOUT PRIOR KNOWLEDGE

The Easy Sign Software for LabelMax SP3

Specifications

Dimensions (WxLxH) 226 x 332 x 198 mm
Weight 3,75 kg

Interface USB 2.0, Ethernet, USB-Host

System Requirements Windows 11

Resolution 300 dpi

Print Size (WxL) max. 100 x 1500 mm

Media Width 105 mm

Processing Automatically Cutting (Guillotine 
Cutter)

Included Items Printer Driver, Power Adapter, Power 
Cable, USB Cable, Manual

8 9

LabelMax Series LabelMax SeriesHighlights Overview | LabelMax SP3  LabelMax SP3 | SignMax v11 - Basic

Phone: +49 4763 94595 - 0 www.maxsystems.de

SCAN ME & ORDER ONLINE! 
shop.maxsystems.de
SignMax Software

https://www.maxsystems.de
https://shop.maxsystems.de/SignMax-Software/


APPLICATION AREAS
The LabelMax SP3 is the perfect all-rounder for industry and trade, 
as well as office and retail environments. Convince yourself of the 
SP3 - we also like to come by and present you his skills directly 
on site.

THE PERFECT SIGN 
- FOR EVERY AREA!

Perfect for:
· Information and type plates
· Pipe markers
· Safety signs
· Cable & tube markers
· Inspection stickers
· LOTO labels
· Product signage
· and much more!

Disinfection

El voltaje también está

presente cuando el interruptor 

principal está apagado

Voltage also present

when master

switch is turned off

PLANT 312A

Shutdown procedure:

Pattern D-11
The shutdown is performed by:

Shift manager Tel. 1234

Energy points:
1x 400 volt
1x Compressed air

COMPRESSED AIR 4 BAR

COMPRESSED AIR 4 BAR

COMPRESSED AIR 4 BAR

COMPRESSED AIR 4 BAR

COMPRESSED AIR 4 BAR

COMPRESSED AIR 4 BAR

COMPRESSED AIR 4 BAR

COMPRESSED AIR 4 BAR

COMPRESSED AIR 4 BAR

COMPRESSED AIR 4 BAR

COMPRESSED AIR 4 BAR

COMPRESSED AIR 4 BAR

COMPRESSED AIR 4 BAR

COMPRESSED AIR 4 BAR

COMPRESSED AIR 4 BAR

COMPRESSED AIR 4 BAR

COMPRESSED AIR 4 BAR

COMPRESSED AIR 4 BAR

CAUTION
400 Volt

BETWEEN

Next inspection

Inspection

Inspection
sticker here

Next
inspection

LEVEL 7

PLASTIC

Building 5

Test Station 2B

Cold water
Hot water
Natural gas

Print Specification:
· Media width: max. 105 mm
· Print size: max. 100x1500 mm
· Thermal transfer printing system with  
up to eight ribbons mit nine special 
ribbons
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LabelMax Series LabelMax SeriesApplication Areas | LabelMax SP3  LabelMax SP3 | Application Areas

Phone: +49 4763 94595 - 0 www.maxsystems.de

Free sample printing!  
Contact us now - We 
would be happy to send 
you free print samples.

Phone: +49 4763 94595 - 0
Mail: info@maxsystems.de

https://www.maxsystems.de
https://www.maxsystems.de/kontakt


LabelMax ONE HIGHLIGHTS OVERVIEW
· Stand-alone system
	 No PC and no graphics programme necessary.

· Numerous templates
	 Simply select a suitable template via the control panel on 
the LabelMax One and label it with individual texts.

· Complete set incl. keyboard
	 You only need a power socket.

high-quality prints for 
extremely long-lasting 

markings

stand-alone solution
without a PC

incl. USB keyboard 
for easy data entry

control panel
choose from numerous templates,

adapted to your 
individual requirements

Specifications

Dimensions (WxLxH) 226 x 332 x 198 mm
Weight 3,75 kg

Interface USB 2.0, Ethernet, USB-Host

Resolution 300 dpi

Print size (WxL) max. 100 x 1500 mm

Media width 105 mm

Processing Automatically Cutting (Guillotine 
Cutter)

Included items Print Driver, USB Cable, Adapter, 
Power Cable, USB Keyboard, Manual

Easy Labeling Without a PC!
Our LabelMax One combines the usual solid ease of use from La-
belMax SP3 with more flexibility and faster access to your signs 
and labels. As a stand-alone solution, all required data and temp-
lates are saved in the system and can be passed through with the 
included USB keyboard and the control panel on the LabelMax. You 
tell us what you need and we’ll prepare your LabelMax One. Everyt-
hing you need is a power source, no PC, no software!

EASY LABELING - WITHOUT A PC!

NO PC TEMPLATESDISPLAY MENU COMPLETE SET

COMPLETE SET

€ 1,790
plus VATItem No. 111673

Item No. Product Description  Price/Pc. 

111673 LabelMax One - Complete Set Stand-alone labeling system incl. keyboard € 1,790
801182 Maintenance contract LabelMax Series 1x a year / term 3 years On request

801202 User training LabelMax SP2, SP3, One € 319*

*

*Maintenance contracts & user training on request. Not available in every country. 13

LabelMax Series LabelMax One | Highlights OverviewLabelMax Series LabelMax One

12 www.maxsystems.de

SCAN ME & ORDER ONLINE! 
shop.maxsystems.de

Beschriftungssysteme > LabelMax ONE

https://www.maxsystems.de
https://shop.maxsystems.de/products/111673


 ACCOMPANIES YOU 
ON EVERY WAY.
 FULL RANGE OF FUNCTIONS ON THE GO - WITH OUR MOBILE LABELING SYSTEM.

LabelMax VS1

Always Ready to Print!
The LabelMax VS1 is a mobile device. The case made of highly 
impact resistant HDPE plastic ensures high protection on transport 
routes and under extreme conditions. The LabelMax VS1 is natur-
ally dust and splash-proof (IP 54). Heat, frost, water and strong 
physical impact can not affect this system. Regardless of power 
sources, this labeling system can be used anywhere and anytime. 
„Just print a sign“ wherever it is needed - it‘s that easy.

STURDYOUTDOOR COMPLETE SETSOFTWARE

COMPLETE SET

€ 4,220
Item No. 110201 plus VAT

MOBILE DEVICE

*Maintenance contracts & user training on request. Not available in every country.

Item No. Product Description  Price/Pc. 

110201 LabelMax VS1 - Complete Set Mobile labeling system in a case  incl. tablet & software € 4,220
113994 SignMax v11 - Basic Software for LabelMax SP3, VS1 & TagRec Station € 729
113998 SignMax v11 - Basic Pro Software for LabelMax SP3, VS1 & TagRec Station (Premiumversion) € 986

801182 Maintenance contract LabelMax 
Series 1x a year / term 3 years On request

801241 User training LabelMax VS1 € 319

*

*

LabelMax Series LabelMax SeriesLabelMax VS1  LabelMax VS1
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SCAN ME & ORDER ONLINE! 
shop.maxsystems.de

Beschriftungssysteme > LabelMax VS1

https://shop.maxsystems.de/products/110201


HIGHLIGHTS OVERVIEW

up to 20 hours of 
battery life

storage compartment
practical storage for connection and 

charging cables

displaypanel
battery indicator, USB charging socket, 
DC charging socket for battery, 

On-/Off- Switch

non-slip surface
safe storage for laptop or tablet

cartridge holder
additionally protects and secures 
the cartridges during transport

solid case
protects against dust,

splash water 
and shocks

SignMax v11
Easy sign software (Page 17)

· Mobile labeling system
	 Extremely powerful battery operation.

· Robust & for the most extreme conditions
	 For outdoor use, splash-proof (IP 54) and extremely robust (US 
military standard MIL-STD-810G).

· Compatible with the LabelMax Series
	 You already have a LabelMax? The VS1 is compatible with the 
consumables of the LabelMax Series and can also be used for 
outdoor applications.

· Complete set incl. tablet*, ribbon & film
	 You can start labeling right away.

*Optionally including tablet and keyboard.

Specifications

Dimensions (WxLxH) 600 x 500 x 280 mm
Weight 10,5 kg

Interface WiFi

Resolution 300 dpi

Print Size (WxL) max. 100 x 2000 mm

Media Width 105 mm

Processing Automatically Cutting (Guillotine 
Cutter)

Included Items

AC Adapter, Power Cable, Ribbon 
Black (110 mm × 50 m), Foil Cartridge 
Max Premium White (100 mm × 10 m), 
Optional incl. Tablet & Keyboard

SIGNMAX V11 - BASIC

You can find more information about our SignMax v11 starting on page 94.

With the Basic version, you get all the functions you would expect from a professional sign 
software. Creating texts and various shapes is child‘s play and subsequent editing of the 
objects is possible at any time. In addition, you can choose from numerous templates and 
always receive up-to-date pictograms from us.

SIMPLE SIGNDESIGN  
QUICKLY & WITHOUT PRIOR KNOWLEDGE

The Easy Sign Software for LabelMax VS1

16 17

LabelMax Series LabelMax SeriesHighlights Overview | LabelMax VS1  LabelMax VS1 | SignMax v11 - Basic

Phone: +49 4763 94595 - 0 www.maxsystems.de16 Phone: +49 4763 94595 - 0

SCAN ME & ORDER ONLINE! 
shop.maxsystems.de
SignMax Software

https://www.maxsystems.de
https://shop.maxsystems.de/SignMax-Software/


APPLICATION AREAS
The LabelMax VS1 is perfectly suited for any outdoor application 
without any power supply - whether industrial or trade, as well as 
logistics, plant and construction site markings... The VS1 convinces 
with its full performance spectrum. Convince yourself - we are also 
happy to come by and present you his skills directly on site.

 FULL RANGE OF FUNCTIONS 
- ON THE GO!

Perfect for:
· Logistics outdoor
· Plant and machine markings
· Construction site marking
· Safety markings
· Pipe markers
· Test & measurement technology for  
identification and marking
· and much more!

Print Specification:
· Media width: max. 105 mm
· Print size: max. 100x1500 mm
· Thermal transfer printing system with  
up to eight ribbons mit nine special 
ribbons
· Extremely robust, mobile system for out-
door use

El voltaje también está

presente cuando el interruptor 

principal está apagado

Voltage also present

when master

switch is turned off

COMPRESSED AIR 4 BAR

COMPRESSED AIR 4 BAR

COMPRESSED AIR 4 BAR

COMPRESSED AIR 4 BAR

COMPRESSED AIR 4 BAR

COMPRESSED AIR 4 BAR

COMPRESSED AIR 4 BAR

COMPRESSED AIR 4 BAR

COMPRESSED AIR 4 BAR

COMPRESSED AIR 4 BAR

COMPRESSED AIR 4 BAR

COMPRESSED AIR 4 BAR

COMPRESSED AIR 4 BAR

COMPRESSED AIR 4 BAR

COMPRESSED AIR 4 BAR

COMPRESSED AIR 4 BAR

COMPRESSED AIR 4 BAR

COMPRESSED AIR 4 BAR

CAUTION
400 Volt

BETWEEN

Next inspection

Inspection

Inspection
sticker here

Next
inspection

LEVEL 7
Building 5

Test Station 2B
No entry to the 

construction site!
Parents are liable for their children.

Delivery
Please announce

at the gatekeeper!

PLANT 312A

Shutdown procedure:

Pattern D-11
The shutdown is performed by:

Shift manager Tel. 1234

Energy points:
1x 400 volt
1x Compressed air

Cold water
Hot water
Natural gas

Checked by

According to DGUV

regulation 3

18 19

LabelMax Series LabelMax SeriesApplication Areas | LabelMax VS1  LabelMax VS1 | Application Areas

Phone: +49 4763 94595 - 0 www.maxsystems.de

Free sample printing!  
Contact us now - We 
would be happy to send 
you free print samples.

Phone: +49 4763 94595 - 0
Mail: info@maxsystems.de

https://www.maxsystems.de
https://www.maxsystems.de/kontakt


TagRec Station

Best. Nr. 111299

MOBILE WORKPLACE
EFFICIENT WORK WITHOUT UNNECESSARY WAYS!

*Depending on the actual utilization.

The Location-Independent Workstation!
The TagRec Station is a mobile workstation that takes the labe-
ling system and the PC wherever they are needed. It reduces the 
travel time between the workstation and the marking location and 
increases productivity!
The LabelMax SP3 is a labeling system for comprehensive labeling 
solutions. It also comes with the easy-to-use SignMax sign soft-
ware with all common pictograms and sign templates.

MOBILE DEVICE STURDYCOMPLETE SET SOFTWARE AKKU BATTERY

Our proven battery system ensures that the TagRec Station is po-
wered for a complete working day*. The trolley‘s robust design is 
adapted to a harsh environment and the industrial-grade castors 
make it easy to move.

COMPLETE SET

€ 5,590
plus VAT

**Maintenance contracts & user training on request. Not available in every country.

TAGREC STATION

Item No. Product Description  Price/Pc. 

111299 TagRec Station - Complete Set Mobile workstation incl. labeling system, PC & software € 5,590
111298 TagRec Station Mobile workstation € 3,990
113994 SignMax v11 - Basic Software for LabelMax SP3, VS1 & TagRec Station € 729
113998 SignMax v11 - Basic Pro Software for LabelMax SP3, VS1 & TagRec Station (Premiumversion) € 986

801182 Maintenance contract LabelMax 
Series 1x a year / term 3 years On request

801247  User training TagRec Station € 445**

**

LabelMax Series LabelMax SeriesTagRec Station  TagRec Station

20 21

SCAN ME & ORDER ONLINE! 
shop.maxsystems.de
Beschriftungssysteme > TagRec Station

https://shop.maxsystems.de/products/111299


SIGNMAX V11 - BASIC

You can find more information about our SignMax v11 starting on page 94.

LabelMax SP3
labeling system 
for high quality
labeling solutions

· Mobile workplace
	 Efficient working without unnecessary ways.

· Complete set incl. labeling system, software & power supply
	 The LabelMax SP3 and the SignMax Basic are the perfect team 
for labelling solutions.

· Charge once and go a whole day without power connection!
	 Our proven battery system ensures that the TagRec Station is 
powered for a complete working day.*

· Industrial castors & sturdy construction
	 Perfect for moving on rough surfaces.

· Flexible modular system
	 If you have special requirements for your mobile workstation, we 
can also configure a completely customised model.

HIGHLIGHTS OVERVIEW

Battery operation 
for a whole 
working day*

protected storage
compartment

convenient storage for technology
and consumables

 wheels 
suitable for industrial use

and lockable

SignMax v11
easy sign software

(Page 23)

incl. monitor, PC, 
mouse & keyboard

robust
construction

Specifications

Dimensions (WxLxH) 610 x 457 x 1520 mm
Interface USB 2.0, Ethernet, USB-Host

System Requirements Windows 11

Resolution 300 dpi

Print Size (WxL) max. 100 x 1500 mm

Media Width 105 mm

Processing Automatically Cutting (Guillotine 
Cutter)

Included Items

Rack incl. Wheels, Labeling System 
LabelMax SP3, PC with Windows 10 
Pro, Software SignMax Basic, Power 
Supply with Reinforced Battery Pack, 
Monitor, Monitor Bracket, Keyboard, 
Computer Mouse, Max Systems 
Mousepad, Manual

With the Basic version, you get all the functions you would expect from a professional sign 
software. Creating texts and various shapes is child‘s play and subsequent editing of the 
objects is possible at any time. In addition, you can choose from numerous templates and 
always receive up-to-date pictograms from us.

SIMPLE SIGNDESIGN  
QUICKLY & WITHOUT PRIOR KNOWLEDGE

The Easy Sign Software for TagRec Station

*Depending on the actual utilization.22 23

LabelMax Series LabelMax SeriesHighlights Overview | TagRec Station  TagRec Station | SignMax v11 - Basic

Phone: +49 4763 94595 - 0 www.maxsystems.de

SCAN ME & ORDER ONLINE! 
shop.maxsystems.de
SignMax Software

https://www.maxsystems.de
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APPLICATION AREAS EFFICIENT WORK 
- WITHOUT UNNECESSARY WAYS!The TagRec Station is the perfect workplace for industry and tra-

de, as well as warehouses and workshops. Convince yourself of 
the mobile workstation incl. LabelMax SP3 labeling system - we 
are also happy to come by and present you his skills directly on 
site.

Perfect for:
· Standing activities: space-saving, mobile work-
place
· Shelf & warehouse labels
· Information and type plates
· QR & barcode labels
· Safety signs
· Inspection stickers
· Pipe markers
· Cable & tube markers
· LOTO labels
· and much more!

CAUTION
400 Volt

BETWEEN

LEVEL 7
Building 5

Test station 3FGROUNDS
312A

El voltaje también está

presente cuando el interruptor 

principal está apagado

Voltage also present

when master

switch is turned off

Checked by

According to DGUV

regulation 3

Print Specification:
· Media width: max. 105 mm
· Print size: max. 100x1500 mm
· Thermal transfer printing system with  
up to eight ribbons mit nine special 
ribbons
· Mobile workstation incl. labeling system, 
PC, monitor, mouse and keyboard

MAX. LOAD / SHELF
2.200 KG

Cold water
Hot water
Natural gas

Shutdown procedure:

Pattern D-11
The shutdown is performed by:

Shift manager Tel. 1234

Energy points:
1x 400 volt
1x Compressed air
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Free sample printing!  
Contact us now - We 
would be happy to send 
you free print samples.

Phone: +49 4763 94595 - 0
Mail: info@maxsystems.de

https://www.maxsystems.de
https://www.maxsystems.de/kontakt


C-Holder & R-Holder

LabelMax Media Case
Case for consumables
The media case offers storage space for four film cartridges, four 
ribbons and lots of accessories.

Film cartridges and ribbon shelf
Always clearly and securely stored. With our shelving systems you 
are perfectly equipped. On request, the shelf systems can be com-
pletly personalized with your individual logo!

C-Holder 
16×81.5×9.5 cm
4 Film Cartridges

C-Holder 
 32×81.5×9.5 cm
8 Film Cartridges

C-Holder 
48×81.5×9.5 cm
12 Film Cartridges

C-Holder 
48×21×9.5 cm
3 Film Cartridges

R-Holder
7×25×13 cm
4 Ribbons

Available Variants:

MORE ORDER. BETTER OVERVIEW. 
WORK MORE EFFICIENTLY.

MAINTENANCE  
CONTRACTS
Experience has shown that most failures and malfunctions are 
due to contamination. Preventive professional cleaning and regu-
lar maintenance increase the service life and functionality of your 
labeling system!
Advantages at a glance:
· Decreasing and predictable costs
· Fewer failures due to a regularly checked system
· Early detection of defects or technical wear

SAVE COSTS WITH OUR 
MAINTENANCE 
SERVICE!*

ACCESSORIES

*Not available in all countries - please send us a request.

*

Item No. Description Suitable for Row / Size in cm Price/Pc.
111997 C-Holder film cartridges shelf 4x film cartridges 1-row/ 16×81.5×9.5 € 136
111998 C-Holder film cartridges shelf 8x film cartridges 2-row/ 32×81.5×9.5 € 152
111999 C-Holder film cartridges shelf 12x film cartridges 3-row/ 48×81.5×9.5 € 176
112000 C-Holder film cartridges shelf 3x film cartridges horizontal / 48×21×9.5 € 72
112001 R-Holder ribbons shelf 4x ribbons 2-row/ 7×25×13 € 66

Item No. Product Description Price/Pc.
112002 LabelMax Media Case Case for consumables € 264
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Interest in a maintenance 
contract?
We'd love to create an
offer for you.

Phone: +49 4763 94595 - 0
Mail: info@maxsystems.de
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Topseller!__

Colour illustrations may differ from the original.

The vinyl films are cadmium-free and feature excellent resistance to UV light, chemi-
cals and moisture. They are perfect for indoor and outdoor use. The film cassettes are 
protected by a sleeve so that you always have optimum protection of the material when 
changing the film.

Topseller!__

Colour illustrations may differ from the original.

Max Premium
A highly adhesive vinyl film for extremely 
long-lasting markings. Max Premium is the 
perfect film for, for example, plant and ma-
chine labeling.

Max Premium Plus
Very strong adhesive vinyl film that adheres 
excellently to low energy surfaces and also 
has very good adhesion to lightly soiled 
surfaces. Ideally suited for permanent mar-
kings in harsh environments.

High quality ribbons for durable signs and markings. High print quality, sea water resistan-
ce, resistance to many solvents (such as turpentine or gasoline), various alkalis and acids. 
In conjunction with our high performance, films can produce up to 125 meters signage/
labeling.

For Max Premium & Max Premium Plus Films

RIBBONS

Max Premium & Max Premium Plus Films

FILM CARTRIDGES

Topseller!__

LabelMax SP3, One & TagRec Station LabelMax VS1
Colour Width in mm Length in m Item No. Price/Pc. Item No. Price/Pc.

black 110 125 106671 € 82 110250 € 82

white 110 125 106672 € 82 110251 € 82

safety green 110 125 106673 € 82 110252 € 82

safety red 110 125 106674 € 82 110253 € 82

signalred* 110 125 110569 € 82 110570 € 82

safety blue 110 125 106675 € 82 110254 € 82

blue 110 125 111255 € 82 111257 € 82

orange 110 125 106676 € 82 110255 € 82

*LOTO marking

MAX Premium MAX Premium Plus
Colour 30mm×30m 50mm×30m 75mm×30m 100mm×30m 30mm×30m 50mm×30m 75mm×30m 100mm×30m

white M10 106743 107070 107030 107044 110246 110245 110244 110204

yellow M13 106748 106856 107031 107045 110217 110224 110231 110238

black M21 106756 106868 107032 107046 110216 110223 110230 110237

sky blue* M22 106759 106880 107033 107047 - - - -

safety green M24 106764 107020 107034 107048 110220 110227 110234 110241

orange M30 106777 107022 107036 107050 110221 110228 110235 110242

safety red M32 106779 107023 107037 107051 110219 110226 110233 110240

silver M34 106788 107024 107038 107053 110218 110225 110232 110239

violet M38 106794 107025 107039 107054 110247 110266 110269 110272

traffic grey M43 106796 107026 107040 107055 110248 110267 110270 110273

safety blue M44 106799 107027 107041 107056 110222 110229 110236 110243

transparent M50 106805 107028 107042 107057 - - - -

signal brown M78 106809 107029 107043 107058 110249 110268 110271 110274

Price/Pc. € 89 € 99 € 129 € 149 € 108 € 119 € 156 € 182

M10

M13

M21

M22

M24

M30

M32

M34

M38

M43

M44

M50

M78

*L
en
gt
h:
 2
5m
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 PERFECT VISIBILITY  
- EVEN IN THE DARK!

SPECIAL-FILM EDGE
The EDGE film has a small edge on the right and left. This enables 
the signs to be quickly removed and borderless printing, so that 
largeformat labels can also be printed by the LabelMax.

EASY TO USE. BORDERLESS PRINTING. 
LARGE FORMAT.

Film Cartridges EDGE

SPECIAL-FILMS LUMINESCENT & REFLECTIVE
Luminescent Foil
The luminescent foil complies with DIN 67510. Ideal for companies, public institutions, as 
well as fairs and indoor and outdoor use.
Specifications: luminescent, glossy
Ribbon: Max Premium ribbon

Reflective Foil
Our highly reflective sheeting improves the 
visibility of warning lights in the dark when 
they are illuminated by light (e.g. from car 
headlights).
Specifications: reflective, glossy
Ribbon: Max Premium ribbon

Our tip: Every „white space“ on your sign, 
will be extremely reflective!

SPECIAL-FILMS FOR SHORT TERM APPLICATIONS
Removable Polyester Film
This film offers reliable adhesion and can 
easily be removed.
Properties: white, matte
Ribbon: Polyester ribbon

Width Length Item No. Price/Pc.

50mm 16.5m 106923 € 163
100mm 16.5m 106924 € 279

Colour Width Length Item No. Price/Pc.

white 010 100mm 16.5m 106947 € 219
yellow 020 100mm 16.5m 106949 € 219
red 030 100mm 16.5m 106951 € 219
orange 035 100mm 16.5m 106953 € 219
blue 050 100mm 16.5m 106955 € 219

green 060 100mm 16.5m 106957 € 219

MAX Premium MAX Premium Plus
Colour 30mm×30m 50mm×30m 75mm×30m 100mm×30m 30mm×30m 50mm×30m 75mm×30m 100mm×30m

white M10 111882 111895 111908 111921 111934 111945 111956 111967

yellow M13 111883 111896 111909 111922 111935 111946 111957 111968

black M21 111884 111897 111910 111923 111936 111947 111958 111969

sky blue* M22 111885 111898 111911 111924 - - - -

safety green M24 111886 111899 111912 111925 111937 111948 111959 111970

orange M30 111887 111900 111913 111926 111938 111949 111960 111971

safety red M32 111888 111901 111914 111927 111939 111950 111961 111972

silver M34 111889 111902 111915 111928 111940 111951 111962 111973

violet M38 111890 111903 111916 111929 111941 111952 111963 111974

traffic grey M43 111891 111904 111917 111930 111942 111953 111964 111975

safety blue M44 111892 111905 111918 111931 111943 111954 111965 111976

transparent M50 111893 111906 111919 111932 - - - -

signal brown M78 111894 111907 111920 111933 111944 111955 111966 111977

Price/Pc. € 108 € 119 € 158 € 174 € 122 € 138 € 174 € 203

M10

M13

M21

M22

M24

M30

M32

M34

M38

M43

M44

M50

M78

Width Length Item No. Price/Pc.
50mm 25m 114345 € 107
75mm 25m 114344 € 124
100mm 25m 114343 € 169

*L
en
gt
h:
 2
5m
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LabeltexMax SP3 - Film for hot transfer
LabeltexMax is a universal film specially developed for use on various textiles. With this 
high-quality and durable film, any design can be easily and quickly printed on any type 
of textile.

 
SPECIAL-FILM PRINTABLE TEXTILE FILM

	  Note: TranstexMax, the necessary transfer film for textile films, is sold separately. 
See page 91.

· Developed for application on all types of textiles (cotton, polyester, acrylic, nylon)
· Application in low temperature mode (120°C only 20 seconds)
· Quick application mode: Only 5 seconds contact with heating plates.
· OEKO-TEX product class 1

Specifications: Film for hot transfer, matte
Ribbon: Max Premium ribbon

SPECIAL-FILMS FOR PERMANENT APPLICATIONS

Document Film
The document film can’t be transferred undamaged. It frays into small pieces if someone 
tries to peel it off. Labels made of this material cannot be removed intact.
Specifications: white, matte
Ribbon: Polyester ribbon

 EXCELLENT DURABILITY. 
HARD TO REMOVE.

Aluminium Film
with polyester coating
Thanks to the very good adhesive, it also holds reliably on difficult and slightly oily surfa-
ces. Temperature resistant up to 150 °C. Is detected by metal detectors.
Specifications: silver/platin, glossy
Ribbon: Polyester ribbon

VOID Film
This film is equipped with a non-visible lettering „VOID“, which sticks to the substrate du-
ring detachment tests. Labels made of this material cannot be removed intact.
Specifications: white, glossy
Ribbon: Polyester ribbon 

Film Cartridges Polyester
The polyester film is chloride, heavy metal and plasticizer free. It is characterized by 
good workmanship, high adhesion and excellent resistance to UV light, acids, alkalis 
and solvents. Suitable for indoor and outdoor use. For printing the polyester film, a 
polyester ribbon is required.

SPECIAL-FILMS POLYESTER

Width Length Item No. Price/Pc.
30mm 25m 111713 € 99
50mm 25m 111714 € 112
75mm 25m 111715 € 144
100mm 25m 111716 € 169

Width Length Item No. Price/Pc.
50mm 25m 106911 € 125
75mm 25m 106912 € 149
100mm 25m 106913 € 189

Width Length Item No. Price/Pc.
50mm 25m 106917 € 122
75mm 25m 106918 € 149
100mm 25m 106919 € 189

LabeltexMax SP3 - Labels
Shape Size in mm Pc./Roll Item No. Price/Roll
Square 30×30 550 113225 € 119
Square 35×35 500 113507 € 119
Square 70×70 250 113236 € 169
Rectangle 30×15 2000 113234 € 169
Rectangle 30×90 450 113226 € 163
Rectangle 40×14.5 1000 113224 € 125
Rectangle 40×25 700 113235 € 125
Rectangle 45×100 190 113508 € 189
Rectangle 50×100 300 113227 € 189
Circle 100 175 113228 € 189
Oval 50x100 350 113229 € 189

LabeltexMax SP3 - Endless Material
Width Length Item No. Price/Roll
30mm 20m 113469 € 129
50mm 20m 113470 € 159
75mm 20m 113471 € 189
100mm 20m 113472 € 219

Colour 30mm×25m 50mm×25m 75mm×25m 100mm×25m
white P10 106986 106983 106826 106752
yellow P13 106755 106754 106827 106761
black P21 106757 106812 106828 106857

safety green P24 106763 106814 106830 106862
orange P30 106768 106817 106840 106865
safety red P32 106770 106818 106842 106867
silver P34 106771 106820 106844 106869
violet P38 106772 106821 106845 106870

traffic grey P43 106773 106822 106846 106871
safety blue P44 106774 106823 106847 106872
transparent P50 106775 106824 106848 106873
signal brown P20 106776 106989 106849 106875

Price/Pc. € 109 € 149 € 199 € 219
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Note: For all applications where chloride-free films are not explicitly required, we re-
commend our proven Max Premium/Max Premium Plus films (S. 29).
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High quality polyester ribbons for durable signs and markings. High 
print quality, sea water resistance, resistance too many solvents 
(e.g. turpentine or gasoline) and various alkalis and acids. Suitable 
for indoor and outdoor* use.

*We recommend gold & silver for indoor use only.

Ribbons Polyester
for polyester films and films with polyester coating

SPECIAL-RIBBONS POLYESTER
Magnetic Film
This film has a magnetic backing, for the 
easy and removeable marking on metallic 
surfaces. Ideal for companies, public insti-
tutions, as well as fairs and indoor and out-
door use.
Specifications: magnetic, glossy
Ribbon: Max Premium ribbon

Colour illustrations may differ from the original.

Colour 50mm×10m 100mm×10m
white 110210 110209
yellow 110212 110211
black 111763 111739

safety green 111869 111736
orange 114051 113258
safety red 111867 111737
silver 113580 111491
violet 113852 113988

traffic gray 113592 113987
safety blue 111868 111738
signal brown 114257 113257

Price/Pc.  € 99  115

MAGNETIC. FLEXIBLE. RESIDUE-FREE. 
THE SMART ALTERNATIVE TO ADHESIVE FILM.

SPECIAL FILM WITH MAGNETIC BACKING

Warehouse labeling Workshop or production area Office or public areas

MAGNETISCH

Desired material not  
included?
We will find a solution!

Phone: +49 4763 94595 - 0
Mail: info@maxsystems.de

LabelMax SP3, One & TagRecStation LabelMax VS1

Colour Width in mm Length in m Item No.  Price/Pc. Item No. Price/Pc.

black 110 150 106904 € 139 110256 € 139

white 110 150 106927 € 139 110257 € 139

safety green 110 150 106928 € 139 110258 € 139

safety red 110 150 106929 € 139 110259 € 139

safety blue 110 150 106930 € 139 110260 € 139

yellow 110 150 106931 € 139 110261 € 139

orange 110 150 106932 € 139 110262 € 139

gold* 110 100 106933 € 139 112953 € 139

silver* 110 150 106934 € 139 110264 € 139
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LABELS RECTANGLE
Rectangle
Perfect for high quality safety markings, product signage and 
much more.

 
Choose the colour for your labels:
Please add the desired colour no. behind the item no. Example: SP524-M10 = 60×8 mm label rectangle Max Pemium vinyl in white

M10 M13 M21 M22 M24 M30 M32 M34 M38 M43 M44 M50 M78

white yellow black sky blue* safety green orange safety red silver violet traffic grey safety blue transparent* signalbrown

More colours 
available on 
request.

*M22 & M50 are not available in Max Premium Plus.

LABELS RECTANGLE
60-69 mm Width

Max Premium Max Premium Plus
Size in mm SignMax Template Pc./Row Pc./Roll Item No. Price/Roll Item No. Price/Roll
60×8 L60x8 1 1250 SP524 € 145 SP781 € 174
60×20 L60x20 1 900 SP525 € 163 SP782 € 199
60×30 L60x30 1 750 SP526 € 161 SP783 € 196
60×45 L60x45 1 500 SP527 € 167 SP784 € 199
65×40 L65×40 1 500 SP554 € 152 SP846 € 183

70-79 mm Width
Max Premium Max Premium Plus

Size in mm SignMax Template Pc./Row Pc./Roll Item No. Price/Roll Item No. Price/Roll
70×30 L70x30 1 700 SP528 € 179 SP785 € 215
70×40 L70x40 1 450 SP861 € 158 SP862 € 188
70×113 L70x113 1 200 SP563 € 158 SP830 € 183
74×105 L74x105 1 350 SP529 € 212 SP786 € 256
75×50 L75x50 1 450 SP531 € 182 SP788 € 218
75×210 L75x210 1 125 SP530 € 189 SP787 € 227
78×7 L78x7 1 1500 SP838 € 151 SP839 € 182
78×100 L78x100 1 250 SP532 € 188 SP789 € 226

80-89 mm Width
Max Premium Max Premium Plus

Size in mm SignMax Template Pc./Row Pc./Roll Item No. Price/Roll Item No. Price/Roll
80×40 L80x40 1 500 SP533 € 179 SP790 € 215
85×54 L85x54 1 400 SP534 € 161 SP791 € 233

From 90 mm Width
Max Premium Max Premium Plus

Size in mm SignMax Template Pc./Row Pc./Roll Item No. Price/Roll Item No. Price/Roll
90×30 L90x30 1 700 SP535 € 191 SP792 € 229
90×40 L90×40 1 500 SP553 € 179 SP844 € 215
90×60 L90×60 1 400 SP847 € 164 SP848 € 198
100×25 L100x25 1 750 SP536 € 194 SP793 € 236
100×30 L100x30 1 700 SP537 € 206 SP794 € 248
100×50 L100x50 1 450 SP538 € 199 SP795 € 238
100×60 L100x60 1 400 SP560 € 199 SP807 € 239
100×150 L100x150 1 175 SP539 € 207 SP796 € 247
100×200 L100x200 1 140 SP540 € 206 SP797 € 245
100×300 L100x300 1 80 SP541 € 196 SP798 € 237
105×148 L105x148 1 175 SP542 € 213 SP799 € 257
120×70 L120x70 1 200 SP546 € 188 SP803 € 226
175×11 L175x11 3 450 SP543 € 129 SP800 € 158
182×100 L182x100 1 140 SP562 € 188 SP809 € 224
200×18 L200x18 2 270 SP544 € 136 SP801 € 163

8-29 mm Width
Max Premium Max Premium Plus

Size in mm SignMax Template Pc./Row Pc./Roll Item No. Price/Roll Item No. Price/Roll
8×30 L8×30 2 2500 SP558 € 135 SP559 € 165
12×10 L12x10 3 1500 SP834 € 75 SP835 € 91
12×14 L12x14 2 1500 SP569 € 105 SP833 € 127
16×6 L16x6 3 2500 SP500 € 103 SP600 € 125
20×8 L20x8 2 2500 SP501 € 119 SP759 € 145
25×15 L25x15 3 2000 SP502 € 136 SP760 € 163
26.5×17.5 L26.5x17.5 2 1500 SP503 € 135 SP761 € 161

30-39 mm Width
Max Premium Max Premium Plus

Size in mm SignMax Template Pc./Row Pc./Roll Item No. Price/Roll Item No. Price/Roll
30×15 L30x15 2 1250 SP504 € 119 SP762 € 145
30×20 L30x20 2 1000  SP564 € 116 SP831 € 138
30×25 L30x25 1 750 SP549 € 112 SP806 € 135
30×110 L30x110 1 225 SP505 € 115 SP763 € 136
32×7 L32x7 2 2500 SP506 € 135 SP764 € 169
33×14 L33x14 2 1250 SP507 € 116 SP765 € 136
38×113 L38x113 2 450 SP508 € 189 SP766 € 229

40-49 mm Width
Max Premium Max Premium Plus

Size in mm SignMax Template Pc./Row Pc./Roll Item No. Price/Roll Item No. Price/Roll
40×20 L40x20 1 1000 SP547 € 145 SP804 € 173
40×25 L40x25 1 750 SP509 € 128 SP767 € 152
40×28 L40×28 1 750 SP552 € 132 SP843 € 157
43×17 L43x17 1 1000 SP510 € 135 SP768 € 163
43×20 L43x20 1 750 SP565 € 136 SP832 € 165
44×115 L44x115 1 200 SP511 € 137 SP769 € 173
45×15 L45x15 1 1000 SP512 € 133 SP770 € 159
45×20 L45x20 1 750 SP513 € 122 SP771 € 151
45×25 L45x25 2 1000 SP514 € 137 SP772 € 169

50-59 mm Width
Max Premium Max Premium Plus

Size in mm SignMax Template Pc./Row Pc./Roll Item No. Price/Roll Item No. Price/Roll
50×15 L50x15 1 1000 SP860 € 141 SP861 € 171
50×25 L50x25 1 750 SP515 € 149 SP773 € 179
50×30 L50x30 1 750 SP548 € 158 SP805 € 189
50×35 L50x35 1 500 SP517 € 128 SP774 € 152
50×300 L50x300 1 80 SP518 € 145 SP775 € 173
50.8×25.4 L50.8x25.4 1 400 SP836 € 108 SP837 € 129
52×28 L52x28 1 750 SP545 € 159 SP802 € 191
54×12 L54x12 1 1250 SP519 € 137 SP776 € 165
55×25 L55x25 1 750 SP520 € 158 SP777 € 192
55×135 L55x135 1 175 SP521 € 152 SP778 € 188
57×80 L57x80 1 400 SP522 € 184 SP779 € 218
58×35 L58x35 1 650 SP567 € 159 SP568 € 192
58×52 L58x52 1 450 SP561 € 188 SP808 € 225
59×74 L59x74 1 350 SP523 € 159 SP780 € 194
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LABELS HEXAGON
Hexagon
Can it be eye-catching? Certainly with the hexagonal label shape.

LABELS SQUARE
Square
Quickly print out a QR code. The square label shape is versatile.

 
Choose the colour for your labels:
Please add the desired colour no. behind the item no. Example: SP410-M10 = Ø8 mm labels circle Max Premium vinyl in white

M10 M13 M21 M22 M24 M30 M32 M34 M38 M43 M44 M50 M78

white yellow black sky blue* safety green orange safety red silver violet traffic grey safety blue transparent* signalbrown

Colour of the 
year 2026

Colour of the 
year 2029

Colour of the 
year 2027

Colour of the 
year 2031

Colour of the 
year 2028

Colour of the 
year 2030

Colour of the 
year 2025

*M22 & M50 are not available in Max Premium Plus.

M10 M13 M21 M22 M24 M30 M32 M34 M38 M43 M44 M50 M78

white yellow black sky blue* safety green orange safety red silver violet traffic grey safety blue transparent* signalbrown

 
Choose the colour for your labels:
Please add the desired colour no. behind the item no. Example: SP440-M10 = Ø30 mm label hexagon Max Premium vinyl in white

*M22 & M50 are not available in Max Premium Plus.

Circle
Ideal for marking e.g. inspection stickers, discount stamps and 
much more.

LABELS CIRCLE

SO EASY: 
MAKE YOUR OWN INSPECTION STICKERS WITH 

OUR CIRCLE LABELS!

Access
only upon

request

25

Max Premium Max Premium Plus
Size in mm SignMax Template Pc./Row Pc./Roll Item No. Price/Roll Item No. Price/Roll
Ø30 LPE30 3 500 SP440 € 75 SP590 € 91
Ø30 LPE30 3 1000 SP441 € 108 SP591 € 135
Ø40 LPE40 1 400 SP442 € 104 SP592 € 126
Ø50 LPE50 1 300 SP443 € 124 SP593 € 147
Ø85 LPE85 1 275  SP444 € 177 SP594 € 214

Max Premium Max Premium Plus
Size in mm SignMax Template Pc./Row Pc./Roll Item No. Price/Roll Item No. Price/Roll
13×13 L13×13 4 2000 SP555 € 115 SP845 € 139
15×15 L15x15 3 1500 SP450 € 94 SP610 € 115
20×20 L20x20 3 1000 SP451 € 99 SP611 € 118
26.5×26.5 L26.5x26.5 2 1000 SP452 € 123 SP612 € 149
30×30 L30x30 3 1000 SP459 € 115 SP619 € 137
33×33 L33x33 1 650 SP453 € 122 SP613 € 146
38×38 L38x38 1 600 SP454 € 129 SP614 € 158
45×45 L45x45 1 500 SP455 € 139 SP615 € 169
50×50 L50x50 1 450 SP456 € 149 SP616 € 179
80×80 L80x80 1 250 SP457 € 178 SP617 € 215
100×100 L100x100 1 250 SP458 € 203 SP618 € 245

Max Premium Max Premium Plus
Size in mm SignMax Template Pc./Row Pc./Roll Item No. Price/Roll Item No. Price/Roll
Ø8 LPR8 2 500 SP410 € 53 SP570 € 67
Ø8 LPR8 2 1000 SP411 € 73 SP571 € 86
Ø10 LPR10 2 500 SP412 € 57 SP572 € 69
Ø10 LPR10 2 1000 SP413 € 75 SP573 € 93
Ø15 LPR15 2 500 SP414 € 61 SP574 € 73
Ø15 LPR15 2 1000 SP415 € 85 SP575 € 103
Ø16 LPR16 2 500 SP426 € 62 SP586 € 75
Ø16 LPR16 2 1000 SP427 € 86 SP587 € 104
Ø20 LPR20 2 500 SP416 € 64 SP576 € 103
Ø20 LPR20 2 1000 SP417 € 91 SP577 € 108
Ø25 LPR25 2 500 SP418 € 67 SP578 € 81
Ø25 LPR25 2 1000 SP419 € 115 SP579 € 137
Ø30 LPR30 3 500 SP420 € 81 SP580 € 97
Ø30 LPR30 3 1000 SP421 € 118 SP581 € 137
Ø40 LPR40 1 400 SP422 € 123 SP582 € 149
Ø50 LPR50 1 300 SP423 € 117 SP583 € 141
Ø60 LPR60 1  300  SP428 € 158 SP588 € 191
Ø75 LPR75 1 300 SP424 € 178 SP584 € 212
Ø100 LPR100 1 250 SP425 € 202 SP585 € 244
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SCAN ME & ORDER ONLINE! 
shop.maxsystems.de 
Verbrauchsmaterial > LabelMax SP3 > Etiketten

SCAN ME & ORDER ONLINE! 
shop.maxsystems.de 
Verbrauchsmaterial > LabelMax SP3 > Etiketten

SCAN ME & ORDER ONLINE! 
shop.maxsystems.de 
Verbrauchsmaterial > LabelMax SP3 > Etiketten

https://www.maxsystems.de
https://shop.maxsystems.de/collections/verbrauchsmaterial-labelmax-sp3-etiketten?sort_by=manual&filter.p.m.custom.etikettenform=Sechseck
https://shop.maxsystems.de/collections/verbrauchsmaterial-labelmax-sp3-etiketten?sort_by=manual&filter.p.m.custom.etikettenform=Quadrat
https://shop.maxsystems.de/collections/verbrauchsmaterial-labelmax-sp3-etiketten?sort_by=manual&filter.p.m.custom.etikettenform=Kreis


Hazard Diamond
System for assessing the danger of dange-
rous goods
The hazardous diamond was developed as 
NFPA 704 („hazard diamond“) in the US. 
The danger diamond is equipped with four 
coloured fields and is read from left to right 
in a clockwise direction, with the blue field 
being the first one.

Blue section:
Health

Red section:
Flammability

Yellow section:
Instability/reactivity

White section:
Special notice

Battery Labelling
Since 01.01.2019, the new dangerous goods 
license plate for small lithium batteries ac-
cording to ADR 2017 applies. Your packages 
must be marked as follows:

UN number 3480 = Lithium ion batteries
(including lithium-ion polymer batteries) 
Class 9

UN number 3090 = Lithium metal batteries
(including lithium alloy batteries) Class 9

HAZARD DIAMOND & BATTERY LABELLINGEXPLORE OUR EXCLUSIVE 
OFFERS ONLINE!

SHOP.MAXSYSTEMS.DE

Max Premium Max Premium Plus

Size in mm Pc./Roll SignMax Template Item No.  Price/Roll Item No. Price/Roll

100×100 250 LNFPA704 106807 € 249 110332 € 287

Size in mm Pc./Roll SignMax Template Item No.  Price/Roll

74×105 350 Lithium 74x105 110356 € 226
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SCAN ME & ORDER ONLINE! 
shop.maxsystems.de 
Verbrauchsm. > LabelMax SP3 > Etiketten

SCAN ME & ORDER ONLINE! 
shop.maxsystems.de 
Verbrauchsm. > LabelMax SP3 > Etiketten
MAX Premium: MAX Premium Plus:

https://www.maxsystems.de
https://shop.maxsystems.de/products/110356
https://shop.maxsystems.de/products/106807
https://shop.maxsystems.de/products/110332


Prohibition Signs
Prohibition signs are used to forbid certain 
actions or objects in order to prevent acci-
dents and minimize risks.

PROHIBITION & MANDATORY SIGNS

Mandatory Signs
Mandatory signs indicate work safety 
equipment and other precautionary mea-
sures. In this way they make a significant 
contribution to accident prevention.

Warning Signs
Warning signs warn of injuries caused by 
hazardous substances or equipment, espe-
cially in the productive area.

Information Signs
The rectangular signs with a red frame can 
point to many different types of information 
and ensure good visibility.

WARNING & INFORMATION SIGNS

MAX  Premium MAX Premium Plus

Size in mm Pc./Roll SignMax Template Item No. Price/Roll Item No. Price/Roll

Ø30 1000 LR30V 106705 € 135 110304 € 160
Ø50 300 LR50V 106706 € 141 110305 € 172
Ø75 300 LR75V 106707 € 174 110306 € 210

Ø100 250 LR100V 106708 € 239 110307 € 291

MAX  Premium MAX Premium Plus

Size in mm Pc./Roll SignMax Template Item No. Price/Roll Item No. Price/Roll

Ø30 1000 LR30RK 106709 € 135 110308 € 160
Ø50 300 LR50RK 106710 € 141 110309 € 172
Ø75 300 LR75RK 106711 € 174 110310 € 210

Ø100 250 LR100RK 106712 € 239 110311 € 291

MAX  Premium MAX Premium Plus

Size (SL*) in mm Pc./Roll SignMax Template Item No. Price/Roll Item No. Price/Roll

25 1000 LW25 111246 € 115 111253 € 137
50 500 LW50 106729 € 150 110316 € 179
75 375 LW75 106730 € 188 110317 € 224

100 275 LW100 106731 € 199 110318 € 239

MAX  Premium MAX Premium Plus

Size (SL*) in mm Pc./Roll SignMax Template Item No. Price/Roll Item No. Price/Roll

100 175 LWT100 106732 € 196 110319 € 235

MAX  Premium MAX Premium Plus

Size in mm SignMax Template Pc./Roll Item No. Price/Roll Item No. Price/Roll

57×80 L57x80R 400 106737 € 218 110320 € 267
78×100 L78x100R 250 106738 € 226 110321 € 272
75×210 L75x210R 125 106741 € 190 110322 € 273
85×54 L85x54R 400 106745 € 194 110323 € 233
100×150 L100x150R 175 106739 € 244 110324 € 293
100×200 L100x200R 140 106740 € 243 110325 € 291

100×300 L100x300R 80 106742 € 234 110326 € 281

MAX  Premium MAX Premium Plus

Size in mm Pc./Roll SignMax Template Item No. Price/Roll Item No. Price/Roll

Ø40 400 LPR40 106721 € 123 110312 € 135
Ø50 300 LPR50 106722 € 117 110313 € 148
Ø75 300 LPR75 106723 € 174 110314 € 214

Ø100 250 LPR100 106724 € 202 110315 € 244
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No diagonal

With diagonal

No textfield

With textfield

Phone: +49 4763 94595 - 0 www.maxsystems.de

SCAN ME & ORDER ONLINE! 
shop.maxsystems.de 
Verbrauchsm. > LabelMax SP3 > Etiketten
MAX Premium: MAX Premium Plus:

SCAN ME & ORDER ONLINE! 
shop.maxsystems.de 
Verbrauchsm. > LabelMax SP3 > Etiketten
MAX Premium: MAX Premium Plus:

SCAN ME & ORDER ONLINE! 
shop.maxsystems.de 
Verbrauchsm. > LabelMax SP3 > Etiketten
MAX Premium: MAX Premium Plus:

SCAN ME & ORDER ONLINE! 
shop.maxsystems.de 
Verbrauchsm. > LabelMax SP3 > Etiketten
MAX Premium: MAX Premium Plus:

https://www.maxsystems.de
https://shop.maxsystems.de/products/sw10019
https://shop.maxsystems.de/products/sw10020
https://shop.maxsystems.de/products/sw10024
https://shop.maxsystems.de/products/sw10025
https://shop.maxsystems.de/products/sw10022
https://shop.maxsystems.de/products/sw10023
https://shop.maxsystems.de/products/sw10027
https://shop.maxsystems.de/products/sw10028
https://shop.maxsystems.de/products/sw10021
https://shop.maxsystems.de/products/sw10026
https://shop.maxsystems.de/products/sw10029
https://shop.maxsystems.de/products/sw10040


GHS LABELS

GHS Labels
1-5 diamonds pre-printed
Hazardous substances must be classified 
and labelled in accordance with the GHS 
(Globally Harmonized System of Classifica-
tion and Labeling of Chemicals).
Our pre-printed GHS Labels are easily sup-
plemented with danger and safety instruc-
tions.

GHS Labels
Our square signs with pre-printed red frame 
are perfect for GHS Labels. Which are used 
for globally comprehensible hazard com-
munication.

SAFETY SIGNS 
- FAST AND EASY!

 RESISTANT FOR INDOOR  
AND OUTDOOR USE!Note: Price list for GHS labels 2-5 diamonds pre-printed on the next page.

GHS Label (1 Diamond)
Max Premium Max Premium Plus

Size in mm Suitable for Content Amount Pc./Roll SignMax Template Item No. Price/Roll Item No. Price/Roll

57×80 250 ml - 3 l 400 LGHS1-1 106832 € 199 110333 € 232

74×105 3 l - 50 l 350 LGHS2-1 106837 € 228 110338 € 262
105×148 50 l - 500 l 175 LGHS3-1 106850 € 232 110343 € 265

100×200 no information 140 LGHS4-1 106855 € 221 110348 € 254

Max Premium Max Premium Plus

Size in mm Pc./Roll SignMax Template Item No. Price/Roll Item No. Price/Roll

20×20 1000 LGHS20 106787 € 99 110327 € 114
33×33 650 LGHS33 106789 € 145 110328 € 168
38×38 600 LGHS38 106790 € 155 110329 € 177
45×45 500 LGHS45 106791 € 162 110330 € 188

100×100 250 LGHS100 106793 € 221 110331 € 254

GHS Label (2 Diamonds)
Max Premium Max Premium Plus

Size in mm Suitable for Content Amount Pc./Roll SignMax Template Item No. Price/Roll Item No. Price/Roll

57×80 250 ml - 3 l 400 LGHS1-2 106833 € 199 110334 € 232

74×105 3 l - 50 l 350 LGHS2-2 106838 € 228 110339 € 262
105×148 50 l - 500 l 175 LGHS3-2 106851 € 232 110344 € 265

100×200 no information 140 LGHS4-2 106858 € 221 110349 € 254

GHS Label (3 Diamonds)
Max Premium Max Premium Plus

Size in mm Suitable for Content Amount Pc./Roll SignMax Template Item No. Price/Roll Item No. Price/Roll

57×80 250 ml - 3 l 400 LGHS1-3 106834 € 199 110335 € 232

74×105 3 l - 50 l 350 LGHS2-3 106839 € 228 110340 € 262
105×148 50 l - 500 l 175 LGHS3-3 106852 € 232 110345 € 265

100×200 no information 140 LGHS4-3 106861 € 221 110350 € 254

GHS Label (4 Diamonds)
Max Premium Max Premium Plus

Size in mm Suitable for Content Amount Pc./Roll SignMax Template Item No. Price/Roll Item No. Price/Roll

57×80 250 ml - 3 l 400 LGHS1-4 106835 € 199 110336 € 232

74×105 3 l - 50 l 350 LGHS2-4 106841 € 228 110341 € 262
105×148 50 l - 500 l 175 LGHS3-4 106853 € 232 110346 € 265

100×200 no information 140 LGHS4-4 106863 € 221 110351 € 254

GHS Label (5 Diamonds)
Max Premium Max Premium Plus

Size in mm Suitable for Content Amount Pc./Roll SignMax Template Item No. Price/Roll Item No. Price/Roll

57×80 250 ml - 3 l 400 LGHS1-5 106836 € 199 110337 € 232

74×105 3 l - 50 l 350 LGHS2-5 106843 € 228 110342 € 262
105×148 50 l - 500 l 175 LGHS3-5 106854 € 232 110347 € 265

100×200 no information 140 LGHS4-5 106866 € 221 110352 € 254
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Desired safety signs not  
included?
We will find a solution!

Phone: +49 4763 94595 - 0
Mail: info@maxsystems.de

SCAN ME & ORDER ONLINE! 
shop.maxsystems.de 
Verbrauchsm. > LabelMax SP3 > Etiketten
MAX Premium:

SCAN ME & ORDER ONLINE! 
shop.maxsystems.de 
Verbrauchsm. > LabelMax SP3 > Etiketten
MAX Premium:

MAX Premium Plus:

MAX Premium Plus:

https://www.maxsystems.de
https://shop.maxsystems.de/products/sw10041
https://shop.maxsystems.de/products/sw10032
https://shop.maxsystems.de/products/sw10041
https://shop.maxsystems.de/products/sw10042


Colour illustrations may differ from the original.

transparent
transparent

transparent
transparent

transparent
transparent

transparent

Topseller!__ Topseller!__

Colour illustrations may differ from the original.

D10 D21 D13 D30 D32 D24 D44
white black yellow orange red green blue

Cable marker made of self-adhesive, transparent foil for printing or 
self-inscribing in different colours. Self-laminating, easy to handle 
and high adhesion. The transparent area protects the text and of-
fers a high resistance to abrasion, dirt and solvents.
Ideal solution for labeling wires and cables.

CABLE AND TUBE MARKERS
Space for your desired text

As additional protection, the label is wrapped with the self-
adhesive transparent protective laminate.

 
Choose the colour for your labels:
Please add the desired colour no. behind the item no. 
Example: SP701-D10 = 45x20 cable/tube marker in white

PIPE MARKERS

 
Choose the colour for your labels:
Please add the desired colour no. behind the item no. Example: SP731-M44 = 21x155 mm pipe marker in safety blue

M44 M24 M32 M43 M30 M38 M13 M78
safety blue safety green safety red traffic grey orange violet yellow brown

M13RP M13RB M78RP M78RB M13SP M13SB M78SP M78SB
yellow with additional 

colour red
yellow with additional 

colour red
brown with additional 

colour red
brown with additional 

colour red
yellow with additional 

colour black
yellow with additional 

colour black
brown with additional 

colour black
brown with additional 

colour black

Substance Colour Text colour Standard

Acids and Alkalis M38, violet white European standard

Air M22, sky blue white European standard

Fire Fighting M32, safety red white European standard

Flammable/ Non flammable liquids/oils M78, signal brown white European standard

Gas M30, orange black European standard

Steam M43, grey black European standard

Water M24, safety green white European standard

Other M44, safety blue white Defined by user

Other M21, black white Defined by user

Other M10, white black Defined by user

Other M13, yellow black Defined by user

Most common pipe marking colour standards:
Max. Cable Ø in mm Label Size in mm Text Field Size in mm SignMax Template Pc./Roll Item No.  Price/Roll

11 45×20 10×20 LKM10 750 SP701 € 149
12 50×25 10×25 LKM11 750 SP702 € 181
13 60×20 20×20 LKM18 900 SP709 € 189
14 60×30 14×30 LKM12 750 SP703 € 195
18 75×50 18×50 LKM13 450 SP704 € 213
19 80×40 18×40 LKM14 500 SP705 € 208
24 90×30 20×30 LKM15 700 SP706 € 225
25 100×50 20×50 LKM16 450 SP707 € 251
87 50×300 25×50 LKM17 80 SP708 € 174

10 90×30 Ø 28 (for inspection sticker) LKPP10 700 SP550 € 225

1-Coloured 2-Coloured

Size in mm SignMax 
Template Pc./Roll

MAX  Premium MAX Premium Plus MAX  Premium MAX Premium Plus
Item No. Price/Roll Item No. Price/Roll Item No. Price/Roll Item No. Price/Roll

10×60 LRM10 500 SP754 € 135 SP756 € 164 SP755 € 176 SP757 € 209
21×155 LRM30 175 SP731 € 137 SP720 € 166 SP732 € 178 SP721 € 213
21×300 LRM33 90 SP736 € 138 SP722 € 168 SP737 € 178 SP723 € 211
44×320 LRM50 90 SP741 € 141 SP724 € 170 SP742 € 181 SP725 € 224
44×400 LRM52 70 SP746 € 146 SP726 € 174 SP747 € 184 SP727 € 227
74.5×540 LRM75 50 SP751 € 183 SP728 € 220 SP752 € 221 SP729 € 266

1-Coloured 2-Coloured2-Coloured
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With our pipe markers, facilities can be professionally marked without much effort. The 
Max Premium films have a strong adhesive force and extremely high quality, so they are 
guaranteed to last and be highly visible.
Proper repair, effective firefighting and maximum occupational safety: all this is guaran-
teed with our pipe markers.

Phone: +49 4763 94595 - 0 www.maxsystems.de

SCAN ME & ORDER ONLINE! 
shop.maxsystems.de 
Verbrauchsmaterial > LabelMax SP3 > Etiketten

SCAN ME & ORDER ONLINE! 
shop.maxsystems.de 
Verbrauchsm. > LabelMax SP3 > Etiketten
MAX Premium: MAX Premium Plus:

https://www.maxsystems.de
https://shop.maxsystems.de/products/sw10043
https://shop.maxsystems.de/products/sw10054
https://shop.maxsystems.de/products/sw10055


LOTO Identification Label

LOCKOUT / TAGOUT

LOTO Identification Label
Contains all the important information ab-
out Machine/System/Area: Shutdown, Main 
Responsibility, Employees, E-points, non 
unlockable energies.

Just use our LOTO labels - with these you automatically mark according to MSL 1.1 Stan-
dard. The labels are compatible with the entire LabelMax Series (including the LabelMax 
SP3, LabelMax One LabelMax VS1 and the TagRec Station). 

Key Labels
Easy assignment of your keys. Made of tear 
resistant polyester film.

Lock Labels
Easy allocation of your locks for a smooth 
workflow.

LOTO Energy Point Label
Identification of the energy points

LOTO Energy Point Label
Marking non unlockable energy points.

LOTO Foil Tape Marking
Beginning/end of non-releasable energies.

Shut-off procedure:

Bottling C-11
Shutting of by:

Shift supervisor Tel. 3411

Energy points:
1x  400 Volt
1x Compressed air

Non-unlockable energy
beginning from marking

LOCKOUT TAGOUT LABELS

EASY IN JUST 3 STEPS: 
LOTO WITH THE 
MSL 1.1 STANDARD

Max Premium Max Premium Plus

Size in mm Pc./Roll SignMax Template Item No.  Price/Roll Item No. Price/Roll
100×150 175 MSL100x150 110508 € 212 113092 € 248
50×75 450 MSL50x75 110509 € 192 113093 € 224

Description Colour Size Item No. Price/Pc.

Film cartridge red/white striped 30 mm × 30 m 113122 € 115

Polyester Film

Colour  Size in mm** Pc./Roll SignMax Template Item No. Price/Roll

white P10 35×10 1000 MSL35x10 110514 € 119
yellow P13 35×10 1000 MSL35x10 110734 € 119
black P21 35×10 1000 MSL35x10 110735 € 119

safety green P24 35×10 1000 MSL35x10 110736 € 119
orange P30 35×10 1000 MSL35x10 110737 € 119
safety red P32 35×10 1000 MSL35x10 110738 € 119
silver P34 35×10 1000 MSL35x10 110739 € 119
violet P38 35×10 1000 MSL35x10 110740 € 119

traffic grey P43 35×10 1000 MSL35x10 110741 € 119
safety blue P44 35×10 1000 MSL35x10 110742 € 119

transparent P50 35×10 1000 MSL35x10 110743 € 119

Max Premium Max Premium Plus

Size in mm Pc./Roll SignMax Template Item No. Price/Roll Item No. Price/Roll
Ø100 250 MSL100 110512 € 209 113096 € 245
Ø50 300 MSL50 110513 € 125 113097 € 147

Max Premium Max Premium Plus

Size in mm Pc./Roll SignMax Template Item No. Price/Roll Item No. Price/Roll
100×100 250 MSL100x100 110510 € 211 113904 € 246
50×50 450 MSL50x50 110511 € 181 113095 € 192

Max Premium Max Premium Plus

Size in mm Pc./Roll SignMax Template Item No. Price/Roll Item No. Price/Roll
30×25* 750 MSL30x25 109941 € 93 113098 € 112

Lock Label

Key Label

LOTO Energy Point Label

LOTO Energy Point Label

LOTO Foil Tape Marking

*Other sizes available on request.

**two parts
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Free 
LOTO MSL 1.1 Guide 
as PDF for download! 

Website:
maxsystems.de/loto-msl-1-1-standard

SCAN ME & ORDER ONLINE! 
shop.maxsystems.de 
LOTO > Etiketten

https://www.maxsystems.de
https://www.maxsystems.de/loto-msl-1-1-standard
https://shop.maxsystems.de/collections/loto-etiketten


LabelMax MP1

Turn it on. Start printing!
The LabelMax MP1 is ready for use within seconds. Thanks to the 
intuitive SignMax MP App, you can create your individual labels on 
the go on your Android device and print them directly with the MP1. 
And because of the powerful battery, the system is self-sufficient 
and can be operated independently of a power supply.
The wide range of labels, ribbons and continuous vinyl, in combi-
nation with the easy-to-use SignMax MP app, make the produc-
tion of standard-conforming signs and markings easier than ever 
before. 

COMPLETE SET

€ 649
Item No. 112084 plus VAT

DISCOVER YOUR
NEW COMPANION.

DESIGNING & PRINTING MOBILE HAS NEVER BEEN SO EASY.

ANDROID APP MOBILE DEVICE COMPLETE SETCOMPACT AKKU BATTERY

Item No. Name Description Price/Pc.

112084 LabelMax MP1 - Complete Set Labeling system with tablet & software € 649

112086 LabelMax MP1 Labeling system without tablet € 549

SignMax MP Android© App Software for the LabelMax MP1 Free

LabelMax MP1 LabelMax MP1﻿ ﻿
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LabelMax MP1

The LabelMax MP1 in action! 
Scan the QR Code & watch the video.

SCAN ME & ORDER ONLINE! 
shop.maxsystems.de
Beschriftungssysteme > LabelMax MP1

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=FfaeNj5esyE
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=FfaeNj5esyE
https://shop.maxsystems.de/products/sw10006


choose from
7 ribbons

includes 
tablet* and 
Android app 

simple design
directly in
the app

mobile printing 
- thanks to the long-lasting battery

more than 50 labels 
and film cartridges 

available

including bag
with magnetic back

carrying strap available separately (p. 56) 

*Alternatively including tablet

HIGHLIGHTS OVERVIEW

· Compact and always with you
	 The LabelMax MP1 can be easily attached to a carrying strap.

· Mobile labeling system
	 Extremely powerful battery operation.

· Easily design via app
	 Design signs with the SignMax MP app without any previous 
knowledge.

· Complete set incl. Ribbon, film & tablet*
	 Simply design and print directly on site.

Specifications

Dimensions (WxLxH) 101 x 210 x 80 mm

Weight 730 g

Interface USB 2.0, Micro-USB

System Requirements Android

Resolution 300 dpi

Print Size (WxL) max. 50 x 325 mm

Media Width 52 mm

Included Items

Protection Bag with Magnetic Holder, 
USB Cable, Adapter, SignMax MP App, 
Ribbon Black, Labels (Max Premium 
White, 50 × 100 mm), Optional incl. 
Tablet & Protective Case

SIGNMAX MP ANDROID© APP
The Easy Software for the LabelMax MP1

DESIGN AND PRINTING 
- DIRECTLY IN THE APP!

With the SignMax MP App you can design and print your individual labels intuitively, easily 
and quickly. The app has a wide range of functions. You can, for example, create or use 
barcodes, QR codes, time stamps, pictograms, your own images or serializations with the 
app.
The SignMax MP App can be downloaded directly from our website:
www.maxsystems.de/app

Individual templates
Should you need individual templates – please contact us! We’ll 
find a solution.

Including large clipart library
All the templates of common pictograms and the
labels of our assortment are deposited.

App Download - 
Download now for free.

Scan QR code or download it at 
www.maxsystems.de/app

App manual
Free manual for the SignMax MP app 
as PDF download!
Or visit www.maxsystems.de/app
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APPLICATION AREAS
The LabelMax MP1 is the perfect companion for industry and tra-
de, as well as office and retail environments. Convince yourself of 
the MP1 - we would also be happy to come by and show you its 
capabilities on site.

ONE SYSTEM 
- ENDLESS POSSIBILITIES!

Perfect for:
· Inspection stickers
· QR & barcode labels
· Shelf & warehouse labels
· Cable & tube markers
· Pipe markers
· Safety markings
· LOTO labels
· and much more!

Print Specification:
· Media width: max. 52 mm
· Print size: max. 50x325 mm
· Thermal transfer printing system with up 
to seven ribbons
· App-controlled, mobile, handy system

Shutdown procedure:

Pattern D-11
The shutdown is performed by:

Shift manager Tel. 1234

Energy points:
1x 400 volt
1x Compressed air

COMPRESSED AIR 4 BAR

COMPRESSED AIR 4 BAR

COMPRESSED AIR 4 BAR

COMPRESSED AIR 4 BAR

COMPRESSED AIR 4 BAR

COMPRESSED AIR 4 BAR

COMPRESSED AIR 4 BAR

COMPRESSED AIR 4 BAR

COMPRESSED AIR 4 BAR

COMPRESSED AIR 4 BAR

COMPRESSED AIR 4 BAR

COMPRESSED AIR 4 BAR

COMPRESSED AIR 4 BAR

COMPRESSED AIR 4 BAR

COMPRESSED AIR 4 BAR

COMPRESSED AIR 4 BAR

COMPRESSED AIR 4 BAR

COMPRESSED AIR 4 BAR

Cold water
Hot water
Natural gas

Checked by

According to DGUV
regulation 3

Building 5
Test station 3F

GROUNDS
312A

LEVEL 8

MAX. LOAD / SHELF
2.200 KG

LabelMax MP1 LabelMax MP1Application Areas Application Areas
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Free sample printing! Con-
tact us now - We would 
be happy to send you free 
print samples.

Phone: +49 4763 94595 - 0
Mail: info@maxsystems.de

https://www.maxsystems.de/kontakt


high-quality
bag

carrying strap

belt loop

magnetic back

Practical Extension of the Bundle
The LabelMax MP1 comes with an extensive bundle. In addition to the labeling system, a protective bag with magnetic backside is in-
cluded, as well as ribbon and label material so you can start printing straight away.

Tablet incl. Protective Cover
Our tablet already has the SignMax MP app pre-installed and co-
mes with a robust protective case. If desired, you can order it and 
get started right away.

Carrying Strap
Do you want to have your hands free while working with the La-
belMax MP1? No problem! Thanks to the replaceable back of the 
LabelMax MP1 bag, the labeling system can be easily attached to 
a belt or wrapped with the carrying strap. The carrying strap is 
available separately from us.

ACCESSORIES

Item No. Name Description Price/Pc.

112081 Carrying strap/belt loop For attaching the LabelMax MP1 bag to the belt € 49

Tablet Incl. protective cover and pre-installed SignMax MP app Only in the bundle
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LabelMax MP1 LabelMax MP1Carrying Strap/Belt Loop | Accessories  Accessories | Carrying Strap/Belt Loop

www.maxsystems.dePhone: +49 4763 94595 - 0 

Personal advice? That's 
what we like to do!  
Just contact us.

Phone: +49 4763 94595 - 0
Mail: info@maxsystems.de

SCAN ME & ORDER ONLINE! 
shop.maxsystems.de
Zubehör > LabelMax MP1 > Tragegurt

https://www.maxsystems.de
https://www.maxsystems.de/kontakt
https://shop.maxsystems.de/products/11199


FILM CARTRIDGES

RIBBONS
High-quality ribbons for durable signs and markings. High pressure quality, seawater re-
sistance, resistance to many solvents (e. g. turpentine or petrol), various alkalis and acids. 
The cassettes can also be changed in no time.

For Max Premium & Max Premium Plus Films

The vinyl films are cadmium-free and feature excellent resistance to UV light, chemicals 
and moisture. They are perfect for indoor and outdoor use. The film cassettes are pro-
tected by a sleeve so that you always have optimum protection of the material when 
changing the film.

Max Premium & Max Premium Plus Films

Max Premium
A highly adhesive vinyl film for extremely 
long-lasting markings. Max Premium is the 
perfect film for, for example, plant and ma-
chine labeling.

Max Premium Plus
Very strong adhesive vinyl film that adhe-
res excellently to low energy surfaces and 
also has very good adhesion to lightly soiled 
surfaces. Ideally suited for permanent mar-
kings in harsh environments.

Colour illustrations may differ from the original.Colour illustrations may differ from the original.

Topseller!__Topseller!__

Colour Width in mm Length in m Item No. Price/Pc.

black 50 30 112087 € 37

white 50 30 112250 € 37

safety green 50 30 112254 € 37

safety red 50 30 112252 € 37

signal red* 50 30 112251 € 37

safety blue 50 30 112253 € 37

blue 50 30 112255 € 37

MAX Premium MAX Premium Plus
Colour 30mm×8m 40mm×8m 50mm×8m 30mm×8m 40mm×8m 50mm×8m

white M10 112089 112103 112161 112107 112102 112113

yellow M13 112090 112104 112162 112118 112120 112121

black M21 112091 112105 112163 112122 112123 112124

sky blue M22 112092 112106 112164 - - -

safety green M24 112093 112108 112165 112127 112135 112138

orange M30 112094 112109 112166 112142 112145 112148

safety red M32 112095 112110 112167 112149 112157 112158

silver M34 112096 112111 112170 112159 112160 112169

violet M38 112097 112112 112171 112189 112190 112198

traffic grey M43 112098 112114 112173 112201 112209 112210

safety blue M44 112099 112115 112174 112211 112212 112213

transparent M50 112100 112116 112176 - - -

signal brown M78 112101 112117 112178 112214 112215 112216

Price/Pc. € 39 € 49 € 55 € 44 € 55 € 67

*LOTO marking
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LabelMax MP1 LabelMax MP1Ribbons | Endless Materials  Endless Materials | Film Cartridges

www.maxsystems.dePhone: +49 4763 94595 - 0 

SCAN ME & ORDER ONLINE! 
shop.maxsystems.de
Verbrauchsmaterial > LabelMax MP1 > Farbbänder

SCAN ME & ORDER ONLINE! 
shop.maxsystems.de
Verbrauchsm. > LabelMax MP1 > Folienkassetten
MAX Premium: MAX Premium Plus:

https://www.maxsystems.de
https://shop.maxsystems.de/products/sw10056
https://shop.maxsystems.de/products/sw10057
https://shop.maxsystems.de/products/sw10058


 
SPECIAL-FILM  
PRINTABLE TEXTILE FILMS
LabeltexMax MP1
Film for hot transfer
LabeltexMax is a universal film specially developed for use on vari-
ous textiles. With this high-quality and durable film, any design can 
be easily and quickly printed on any type of textile.

· Developed for application on all types of textiles
	 cotton, polyester, acrylic, nylon

· Application in low temperature mode
	 120°C only 20 seconds.

· Quick application mode:
	 Only 5 seconds contact with heating plates.

· OEKO-TEX product class 1

Safety Workwear Any kind of markingsPromotional & Fun

Space for your desired text

As additional protection, the label is wrapped with the self-
adhesive transparent protective laminate.

transparent
transparent

transparent
transparent

transparent
transparent

transparent

D10 D21 D13 D30 D32 D24 D44
white black yellow orange red green blue

Cable marker made of self-adhesive, transparent foil for printing or 
self-inscribing in different colours. Self-laminating, easy to handle 
and high adhesion. The transparent area protects the text and of-
fers a high resistance to abrasion, dirt and solvents.
Ideal solution for labeling wires and cables.

CABLE AND TUBE MARKERS

 
Choose the desired colour for your cable and tube markers:
Please add the desired colour no. behind the item no. 
Example: MP701-D10 = 45x20 cable marker in white

Colour illustrations may differ from the original.

SIMPLY PRINT  
TEXTILES YOURSELFHint: TranstexMax, the necessary transfer film for textile film, can 

be found on page 91.

Max. Cable Ø in mm Label Size in mm Text Field Size in mm Pc./Roll Item No. Price/Roll
11 45×20 10×20 400 MP701 € 55
12 50×25 10×25 300 MP702 € 55
18 75×50 18×50 120 MP704 € 55
24 90×30 20×30 100 MP706 € 39

LabeltexMax MP1
Shape Size in mm Pc./Roll Item No. Price/Roll
Square 35×35 250 113231 € 59
Rectangle 35×90 100 113232 € 59
Rectangle 45×15 500 113230 € 64
Rectangle 45×100 95 113233 € 95
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LabelMax MP1 LabelMax MP1Special-Film Printable Textile Films | Endless Materials  Endless Materials | Cable and Tube Markers

www.maxsystems.dePhone: +49 4763 94595 - 0 

SCAN ME & ORDER ONLINE! 
shop.maxsystems.de
Verbrauchsmaterial > LabelMax MP1 > Folienkassetten

SCAN ME & ORDER ONLINE! 
shop.maxsystems.de
Verbrauchsmaterial > LabelMax MP1 > Etiketten

https://www.maxsystems.de
https://shop.maxsystems.de/products/sw10059
https://shop.maxsystems.de/products/sw10072


SAFETY SIGNS

Mandatory Signs
Mandatory signs indicate work safety equipment and other precautionary measures. In this way they make a significant contribution to 
accident prevention.

Prohibition Signs
Prohibition signs are used to forbid certain actions or objects in order to prevent accidents and minimize risks.

Warning Signs
Warning signs warn of injuries caused by hazardous substances or equipment, especially in the productive area.

ALL MARKINGS ARE 
RESISTANT INDOORS AND OUTDOORS!

Max Premium Max Premium Plus
Size in mm Pc./Roll Item No. Price/Roll Item No. Price/Roll
Ø10 1000 113308 € 39 113314 € 44
Ø20 400 113309 € 39 113315 € 44
Ø25 275 113310 € 39 113316 € 44
Ø30 270 113311 € 39 113317 € 44
Ø40 200 113312 € 49 113318 € 55
Ø50 190 113313 € 55 113319 € 67

MAX  Premium MAX Premium Plus
Size in mm Pc./Roll Item No. Price/Roll Item No. Price/Roll
Ø30 270 113301 € 44 113303 € 48
Ø50 190 113302 € 59 113304 € 71

MAX  Premium MAX Premium Plus

Size (SL*) in 
mm Pc./Roll Item No. Price/Roll Item No. Price/Roll

25 300 113104  € 39 113105  € 44
50 150 113106  € 55 113108  € 67

MAX  Premium MAX Premium Plus
Size in mm Pc./Roll Item No. Price/Roll Item No. Price/Roll
Ø30 270 113297 € 44 113299 € 48
Ø50 190 113298 € 59 113300 € 71
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www.maxsystems.dePhone: +49 4763 94595 - 0 

Upon request, we also 
produce completely cus-
tomized signs and labels!
 

Phone: +49 4763 94595 - 0
Email: info@maxsystems.de

SCAN ME & ORDER ONLINE! 
shop.maxsystems.de
Verbrauchsm.> LabelMax MP1 > Etiketten
MAX Premium: MAX Premium Plus:

SCAN ME & ORDER ONLINE! 
shop.maxsystems.de
Verbrauchsm.> LabelMax MP1 > Etiketten
MAX Premium: MAX Premium Plus:

SCAN ME & ORDER ONLINE! 
shop.maxsystems.de
Verbrauchsm.> LabelMax MP1 > Etiketten
MAX Premium: MAX Premium Plus:

MAX Premium: MAX Premium Plus:

https://www.maxsystems.de
https://shop.maxsystems.de/products/sw10068
https://shop.maxsystems.de/products/sw10069
https://shop.maxsystems.de/products/sw10300
https://shop.maxsystems.de/products/sw10301
https://shop.maxsystems.de/products/sw10066
https://shop.maxsystems.de/products/sw10067
https://shop.maxsystems.de/products/sw10300?variant=49521118282024
https://shop.maxsystems.de/products/sw10301?variant=49521119002920


PIPE MARKERS
With our pipe markers, facilities can be professionally marked without much effort. The 
Max Premium films have a strong adhesive force and extremely high quality, so they are 
guaranteed to last and be highly visible.
Proper repair, effective firefighting and maximum occupational safety: all this is guaran-
teed with our pipe markers.

Colour illustrations may differ from the original.

Lockout Tagout stands for the safe locking and marking of energy sources during the 
maintenance and servicing of machinery and equipment. With our prefabricated LOTO 
labels, it is possible to automatically label Lockout Tagout systems according to the MSL 
1. 1 standard.

LOCKOUT TAGOUT LABELS

SIMPLY IN JUST 3 STEPS: 
LOTO WITH THE MSL 1.1 STANDARD!

LOTO Identification Label
Contains all the important information ab-
out Machine/System/Area: Shutdown, Main 
Responsibility, Employees, E-points, non 
unlockable energies.

Lock Labels
Easy allocation of your locks for a smooth 
workflow.

LOTO Energy Point Label
Identification of the energy points

LOTO Energy Point Label
Marking non unlockable energy points.

Shut-off procedure:

Bottling C-11
Shutting of by:

Shift supervisor Tel. 3411

Energy points:
1x  400 Volt
1x Compressed air

Non-unlockable energy
beginning from marking

M44 M24 M32 M43 M30 M38 M13 M78
safety blue safety green safety red traffic grey orange violet yellow brown

M13RP M13RB M78RP M78RB M13SP M13SB M78SP M78SB
yellow with additional 

colour red
yellow with additional 

colour red
brown with additional 

colour red
brown with additional 

colour red
yellow with additional 

colour black
yellow with additional 

colour black
brown with additional 

colour black
brown with additional 

colour black

 
Choose the desired colour for your pipe markers:
Please add the desired colour no. behind the item no. Example: MP756-M44 = 12x90 mm pipe marker in safety blue

Substance Colour Text colour Standard

Acids and Alkalis M38, violet white European standard

Air M22, sky blue white European standard

Fire Fighting M32, safety red white European standard

Flammable/ Non flammable liquids/oils M78, signal brown white European standard

Gas M30, orange black European standard

Steam M43, grey black European standard

Water M24, safety green white European standard

Other M44, safety blue white Defined by user

Other M21, black white Defined by user

Other M10, white black Defined by user

Other M13, yellow black Defined by user

Most Common Pipe Marking Colour Standards:

1-Coloured 2-Coloured

MAX  Premium MAX Premium Plus MAX  Premium MAX Premium Plus

Size in mm Pc./Roll Item No. Price/Roll Item No. Price/Roll Item No. Price/Roll Item No. Price/Roll
12×90 100 MP756 € 39 MP755 € 44 MP750 € 47 MP751 € 53
21×155 65 MP731 € 39 MP733 € 44 MP752 € 47 MP753 € 53

50×325 35 MP757 € 55 MP758 € 67 MP754 € 66 MP759 € 81

Max Premium Max Premium Plus

Size in mm Pc./Roll Item No. Price/Roll Item No. Price/Roll
Ø50 190 113100  € 77 113101 € 89

Max Premium Max Premium Plus

Size in mm Pc./Roll Item No. Price/Roll Item No. Price/Roll
50x50 190 113102  € 77 113103  € 89

Max Premium Max Premium Plus

Size in mm Pc./Roll Item No. Price/Roll Item No. Price/Roll
50×25 300 112197 € 77 112557 € 89
50×75 120 112196 € 77 112558 € 89

Max Premium Max Premium Plus

Size in mm Pc./Roll Item No. Price/Roll Item No. Price/Roll
30×25 300 112133 € 69 112559 € 77

1-Coloured 2-Coloured2-Coloured
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www.maxsystems.dePhone: +49 4763 94595 - 0 

Free 
LOTO MSL 1.1 Guide 
as PDF download! 

Or click here:
maxsystems.de/loto-msl-1-1-standard

SCAN ME & ORDER ONLINE! 
shop.maxsystems.de
Verbrauchsm.> LabelMax MP1 > Etiketten
MAX Premium: MAX Premium Plus:

SCAN ME & ORDER ONLINE! 
shop.maxsystems.de
LOTO > Etiketten

https://www.maxsystems.de
https://www.maxsystems.de/loto-msl-1-1-standard
https://shop.maxsystems.de/products/sw10074
https://shop.maxsystems.de/products/sw10075
https://shop.maxsystems.de/collections/loto-etiketten


LABELS RECTANGLE
Rectangle
Perfect for high quality safety markings, product signage and much more.

LABELS SQUARE
Square
Quickly print out a QR code. The square label shape is versatile.

Circle
Ideal for marking e.g. inspection stickers, discount stamps and much more.

LABELS CIRCLE

Colour illustrations may differ from the original.

COMPLETELY INDIVIDUAL. 
RIGHT ON THE SPOT.

 
Choose the desired colour for your labels:
Please add the desired colour no. behind the item no. Example: MP400-M10 = 8x5 mm Labels Rectangle in white

*M22 & M50 are not available in Max Premium Plus.

M10 M13 M21 M22 M24 M30 M32 M34 M38 M43 M44 M50 M78

white yellow black sky blue* safety green orange safety red silver violet traffic grey safety blue transparent* signal brown

Colour of the 
year 2026

Colour of the 
year 2029

Colour of the 
year 2027

Colour of the 
year 2031

Colour of the 
year 2028

Colour of the 
year 2030

Colour of the 
year 2025

26

Max Premium Max Premium Plus
Size in mm Pc./Row Pc./Roll Item No. Price/Roll Item No. Price/Roll
Ø10 2 1000 MP413 € 39 MP411 € 44
Ø20 1 350 MP417 € 38 MP418 € 42
Ø25 1 275 MP419 € 39 MP420 € 44
Ø30 1 270 MP421 € 39 MP424 € 44
Ø40 1 200 MP422 € 49 MP425 € 55
Ø50 1 190 MP423 € 55 MP426 € 67

Max Premium Max Premium Plus
Size in mm Pc./Row Pc./Roll Item No. Price/Roll Item No. Price/Roll
20×20 1 330 MP451 € 39 MP452 € 44
30×30 1 270 MP459 € 39 MP461 € 44
40×40 1 200 MP460 € 49 MP462 € 55
50×50 1 150 MP456 € 55 MP457 € 67

Max Premium Max Premium Plus
Size in mm Pc./Row Pc./Roll Item No. Price/Roll Item No. Price/Roll
8×5 2 1400 MP400 € 39 MP401 € 44
10×6 2 1400 MP300 € 39 MP301 € 44
15×5 1 700 MP700 € 39 MP705 € 44
15×8 1 625 MP710 € 39 MP711 € 44
20×8 1 625 MP501 € 39 MP502 € 44
27×15 1 400 MP524 € 39 MP525 € 44
30×15 1 400 MP528 € 39 MP529 € 44
30×25 1 300 MP549 € 49 MP550 € 55
30×60 1 155 MP544 € 49 MP545 € 55
30×70 1 120 MP546 € 49 MP547 € 55
30×90 1 100 MP535 € 39 MP536 € 44
30×100 1 90 MP540 € 55 MP542 € 44
40×25 1 300 MP509 € 55 MP510 € 67
40×80 1 100 MP533 € 55 MP534 € 67
45×20 1 360 MP513 € 43 MP514 € 51
45×100 1 90 MP463 € 50 MP464 € 60
50×20 1 350 MP541 € 55 MP543 € 67
50×25 1 300 MP515 € 55 MP516 € 67
50×35 1 250 MP522 € 55 MP523 € 67
50×75 1 120 MP531 € 55 MP532 € 67
50×100 1 90 MP538 € 55 MP539 € 67
50×150 1 60 MP650 € 55 MP651 € 67
50×200 1 50 MP660 € 55 MP661 € 67

67

LabelMax MP1 Labels & Signs | Labels Rectangle, Labels Rectangle
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LabelMax MP1 Labels Circle | Labels & Signs

www.maxsystems.dePhone: +49 4763 94595 - 0 

Can't find the label you 
want? Just contact us.
We also produce individual signs and 
labels on request! 

Phone: +49 4763 94595 - 0
Mail: info@maxsystems.de

SCAN ME & ORDER ONLINE! 
shop.maxsystems.de
Verbrauchsm.> LabelMax MP1 > Etiketten

MAX Premium: MAX Premium Plus:

SCAN ME & ORDER ONLINE! 
shop.maxsystems.de
Verbrauchsm.> LabelMax MP1 > Etiketten

MAX Premium: MAX Premium Plus:

SCAN ME & ORDER ONLINE! 
shop.maxsystems.de
Verbrauchsm.> LabelMax MP1 > Etiketten

MAX Premium: MAX Premium Plus:

https://www.maxsystems.de/kontakt
https://shop.maxsystems.de/products/sw10062
https://shop.maxsystems.de/products/sw10063
https://shop.maxsystems.de/products/sw10064
https://shop.maxsystems.de/products/sw10065
https://shop.maxsystems.de/collections/verbrauchsmaterial-labelmax-mp1-etiketten?sort_by=manual&filter.p.m.custom.etikettenform=Rechteck
https://shop.maxsystems.de/collections/verbrauchsmaterial-labelmax-mp1-etiketten?sort_by=manual&filter.p.m.custom.etikettenform=Rechteck&filter.p.m.custom.etiketten_art=Max+Premium+Plus


EXPLORE OUR EXCLUSIVE 
OFFERS ONLINE!

SIMPLY ORDER ONLINE!
Discover our complete range of products online
· Labeling Systems
· Software
· Consumables

ENJOY THE BENEFITS 
OF OUR ONLINE SHOP!

· Lockout/Tagout
· Accessories
· Signs & Labels

Benefits at a glance
· Quick shopping
· Save your data and settings

· Order overview and shipping information
· Manage your newsletter subscription for exclusive offers

shop.maxsystems.de

SHOP.MAXSYSTEMS.DE
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Hint Hint
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LabelMax XL+
THE SYSTEM 
FOR LARGE
LABELS!

CREATE LARGE AND EXTREMELY DURABLE MARKINGS IN THE SIMPLEST WAY.

SOFTWARE RESISTANT

UV

SIGNS & LABELSLARGE FORMAT

 COMPLETE SET 

€ 4,990
plus VATItem No. 106532

The Large Broadband Labeling System
The LabelMax XL+ is the perfect system for large labels – it pro-
duces signs up to five meters long! Thanks to the supplied knife, it 
also processes endless films in different widths.
We also offer various labels for the LabelMax XL+. Which makes it 
so incredibly versatile.
The signs are of excellent quality and are extremely resistant to 
various solvents, UV radiation and mechanical stress.

Designing signs is also very easy with our SignMax sign software, 
because thanks to a self-explanatory user interface and numerous 
templates, your standard-compliant sign can be designed in no 
time at all – without any previous knowledge.
With this broadband labeling system, you can create large and cle-
ar labels in the easiest way.

LabelMax XL+ LabelMax XL+﻿ ﻿

70 71

Item No. Name Description Price/Pc.

106532 LabelMax XL+ - Complete Set Broadband labeling system € 4.990
113994 SignMax v11 - Basic Software for the LabelMax XL+ € 729
113998 SignMax v11 - Basic Pro Software for the LabelMax XL+  (Premiumversion) € 986
801182 Maintenance contract LabelMax XL+ 1x a year / term 3 years On request
801207 User training LabelMax XL & XL+ € 319

*Maintenance contracts & user training on request. Not available in every country.

*

*

SCAN ME & ORDER ONLINE! 
shop.maxsystems.de

Beschriftungssysteme > LabelMax XL+

https://shop.maxsystems.de/products/106532


SIGNMAX V11 - BASIC

You can find more information about our SignMax v11 starting on page 94.

HIGHLIGHTS OVERVIEW

Choose from 6
different colours 

SignMax v11
easy to use

sign software (p. 73)

Numerous 
continuous films & labels 

available

Simple operation
via touch display

Big prints
up to five meters long

· Perfect for large labels
	 The LabelMax XL+ produces signs up to 5 m long!

· Wide choice of consumables
	 From endless films to labels and safety markings.

· Particularly stable print quality
	 The signs are resistant to many solvents, alkalis, acids, 
	 seawater and external environmental influences.

· Simple sign software
	 Simple sign design without previous knowledge with 
	 the SignMax.

Specifications

Dimensions (WxLxH) 440 x 514 x 336 mm

Weight 23.7 kg

Interface USB 2.0, Parallel, Ethernet

System requirements Windows 11

Resolution 300 dpi

Print size (WxL) max. 219.5 x 5.080 mm

Media width
101.6 – 241.3 mm (Cutting Mode: max. 
225 mm)

Processing
automatically cutting (Guillotine 
Cutter) 

Included items
Printer Driver, Power Adapter, Power 
Cable, USB Cable, Manual

With the Basic version, you get all the functions you would expect from a professional sign 
software. Creating texts and various shapes is child‘s play and subsequent editing of the 
objects is possible at any time. In addition, you can choose from numerous templates and 
always receive up-to-date pictograms from us.

SIMPLE SIGN DESIGN  
FAST & WITHOUT PREVIOUS KNOWLEDGE

The Easy Sign Software for the LabelMax XL+
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LabelMax XL+ Software | SignMax v11 - BasicLabelMax XL+ Highlights Overview

72 www.maxsystems.de

SCAN ME & ORDER ONLINE! 
shop.maxsystems.de
SignMax Software

https://www.maxsystems.de
https://shop.maxsystems.de/products/sw10037


No entry to the 
construction site!
Parents are liable for their children.

Delivery
Please announce

at the gatekeeper!

APPLICATION AREAS
The LabelMax XL+ is the perfect labeling system for industry and 
trade, as well as offices and warehouses. Convince yourself of the 
XL+, we would also be happy to come by and show you its capa-
bilities on site.

CREATE LARGE AND EXTREMELY DURABLE 
MARKINGS IN THE SIMPLEST WAY.

Perfect for: 
· Large signs of all kinds
· Information and type plates
· Safety signs
· Product signage
· and much more!

Print specification:
· Media width: 101.6 – 241.3 mm (cutting 
mode: max. 225 mm)
· Print size:  max. 219.5 x 5.080 mm
· Thermal transfer printing system with  
up to six ribbons

El voltaje también está

presente cuando el interruptor 

principal está apagado

Voltage also present

when master

switch is turned off

PLANT 312A CAUTION
400 Volt

BETWEEN

EBENE 7
Building 5

Test Station 2B

Attention

measurement

Do not operate

the system

LabelMax XL+ LabelMax XL+Application Areas Application Areas
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Free sample printing!  
Contact us now - We 
would be happy to send 
you free print samples.

Phone: +49 4763 94595 - 0
Mail: info@maxsystems.de

https://www.maxsystems.de/kontakt


RIBBONS

Black in  
300 & 600 
meter length!__

High-quality ribbons for durable signs and markings. High pressure quality, seawater re-
sistance, resistance to many solvents (e. g. turpentine or petrol) and various alkalis and 
acids.

For creating permanent markings for indoor 
and outdoor use. The vinyl film is cadmium-
free and is characterized by excellent work-
manship, extreme adhesive strength, and 
excellent resistance to UV light, chemicals 
and moisture.

FOILS

Colour illustrations may differ from the original.Colour illustrations may differ from the original.

 RESISTANT FOR INDOOR  
AND OUTDOOR USE!
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LabelMax XL+ LabelMax XL+Ribbons | Endless Materials  Endless Materials | Foils

Colour 100mm×50m 150mm×50m 200mm×50m 210mm×50m 230mm×50m

white M10 106002 106015 106031 106101 106142

yellow M13 106003 106016 106032 106102 106143

black M21 106005 106018 106034 106104 106145

sky blue M22 113123 113124 113125 113126 113127

safety green M24 106006 106019 106035 106105 106146

orange M30 106008 106021 106037 106107 106148

safety red M32 106009 106022 106038 106108 106149

silver M34 106010 106023 106039 106109 106150

violet M38 106011 106024 106040 106110 106151

traffic grey M43 106012 106025 106041 106111 106152

safety blue M44 106013 106026 106042 106112 106153

transparent M50 106014 106027 106043 106113 106154

signal brown M78 110170 113128 113130 113131 113132

Price/Pc. € 169 € 206 € 242 € 245 € 269

Colour Width in mm Length in m Item No. Price/Pc.

black 240 300 106134 € 196

black 240 600 106132 € 284

white 240 300 106135 € 196

safety green 240 300 106136 € 196

safety red 240 300 106137 € 196

safety blue 240 300 106138 € 196

orange 240 300 106139 € 196

www.maxsystems.dePhone: +49 4763 94595 - 0

SCAN ME & ORDER ONLINE! 
shop.maxsystems.de
Verbrauchsmaterial  > LabelMax XL+ > Farbbänder

SCAN ME & ORDER ONLINE! 
shop.maxsystems.de
Verbrauchsmaterial  > LabelMax XL+ > Folien

https://www.maxsystems.de
https://shop.maxsystems.de/products/sw10095
https://shop.maxsystems.de/products/sw10096


LABELS CIRCLE
Circle
Ideal for marking e.g. mandatory signs and much more.

Square
Perfect to print out a fire safety sign or escape signs. The square 
label shape is very versatile.

LABELS SQUARE

LABELS RECTANGLE
Rectangle
Perfect for high quality safety markings, product signage and 
much more.

SAFETY MARKINGS

Attention

measurement

Do not operate

the system

RESISTANT FOR INDOOR AND OUTDOOR USE 
- PRINT FAST AND EASY!

Colour illustrations may differ from the original.

M10 M13 M21 M22 M24 M30 M32 M34 M38 M43 M44 M50 M78

white yellow black sky blue* safety green orange safety red silver violet traffic grey safety blue transparent* signalbrown

 
Choose the colour for your labels:
Please add the desired colour no. behind the item no. Example: XLPR100-M10 = 200×200 mm label circle in white

Prohibition Signs
Prohibition signs are used to forbid certain actions or objects in order to prevent accidents 
and minimize risks.

Warning Signs
Warning signs warn of injuries caused by hazardous substances or equipment, especially 
in the productive area.
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Size in mm Pc./Roll Item No. Price/Roll
200×150 300 XL200x150 € 339
200×300 150 XL200x300 € 339

210×297 (DIN 
A4) 150 XL210x297 € 339

Size in mm Pc./Roll Item No. Price/Roll
200×200 200 XL200x200 € 339

Size in mm Pc./Roll Item No. Price/Roll
Ø100 375 XLPR100 € 195
Ø200 200 XLPR200 € 339

Name Size in mm Pc./Roll Item No. Price/Roll

Prohibition sign with diagonal Ø200 200 106046 € 382
Prohibition sign without diagonal Ø200 200 106045 € 382

Name Size (SL*) in mm Pc./Roll Item No. Price/Roll

Warning sign 200 200 106185 € 339
Warning sign with text field 200 175 106186 € 339

www.maxsystems.dePhone: +49 4763 94595 - 0

SCAN ME & ORDER ONLINE! 
shop.maxsystems.de
Verbrauchsmaterial  > LabelMax XL+ > Etiketten

SCAN ME & ORDER ONLINE! 
shop.maxsystems.de
Verbrauchsmaterial  > LabelMax XL+ > Etiketten

SCAN ME & ORDER ONLINE! 
shop.maxsystems.de
Verbrauchsmaterial  > LabelMax XL+ > Etiketten

SCAN ME & ORDER ONLINE! 
shop.maxsystems.de
Verbrauchsmaterial  > LabelMax XL+ > Etiketten

SCAN ME & ORDER ONLINE! 
shop.maxsystems.de
Verbrauchsmaterial  > LabelMax XL+ > Etiketten

https://www.maxsystems.de
https://shop.maxsystems.de/products/sw10097
https://shop.maxsystems.de/products/sw10098
https://shop.maxsystems.de/products/sw10099
https://shop.maxsystems.de/products/sw10101
https://shop.maxsystems.de/products/sw10100


PROFESSIONAL
PRINT AND CUT

BOOST YOUR PRODUCTIVITY WITH THE MULTIMAX V8

High Speed & Enhanced Convenience
With the next-generation MultiMax, you can achieve significantly 
higher printing speeds and benefit from more convenient new fea-
tures, enhanced user-friendliness, and a compact design! It‘s per-
fect for environments with limited space and provides everything 
you need to venture into professional printing and contour cutting.

The complete set includes the labeling system including SignMax v11 software (Print & Cut), inks (CMYK), and film (white, 51 cm x 10 m).

MULTICOLOUR LARGE FORMATCONTOUR CUT SOFTWARETHRIFTY

MultiMax V8 & V12

COMPLETE SET

Item No. 114304 plus VAT
€ 8,990

NEU! __NEW!__

Item No. Product Description Price/Pc.
113488 MultiMax V8 - Complete Set Labeling System with Software, Ink & Foil € 6,790
114304 MultiMax V12 - Complete Set Labeling System with Software, Ink & Foil € 8,990
114001 SignMax v11 - Print & Cut Software for the MultiMax V8 € 1,045
114003 SignMax v11 - Print & Cut Pro Software for the MultiMax V8  (Premiumversion) € 1,495
114005 SignMax v11 - Ultimate Software for all systems  (Premiumversion) 
801242 Maintenance contract MultiMax V8 2x a year / term 3 years On request
801258 Maintenance contract MultiMax V12 2x a year / term 3 years On request
801109 User training MultiMax V-Series € 486

MultiMax V-Series MultiMax V-Series﻿ ﻿
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COMPLETE SET

€ 6,790
Item No. 113488 plus VAT

The MultiMax V8 in action! 
Scan the QR Code & watch the video.

SCAN ME & ORDER ONLINE! 
shop.maxsystems.de
Beschriftungssysteme > MultiMax V8

SCAN ME & ORDER ONLINE! 
shop.maxsystems.de
Beschriftungssysteme > MultiMax V12

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=QkptpyOqhvE=FfaeNj5esyE
http://shop.maxsystems.de/products/113488
https://shop.maxsystems.de/products/multimax-v12-beschriftungsset


HIGHLIGHTS OVERVIEW

Front Loading
for Ink and Media
Comfortable and user-friendly

Specifications
Dimensions (WxLxH) 1069 × 617 × 622mm
Weight 62 kg

Interface Ethernet (100BASE-TX/1000BASE-T, 
automatic switching)

System requirements Windows 11
Resolution 1440 dpi
Print/Cut width max. 480 mm
Media width max. 515 mm
Processing Conour Cut

Included items
Power Cord, Media Holder, Repla-
cement Blades for the Cutting Knife, 
Blade Holder, Cutting Knife, Manual

Print and Cut
Custom contour cutting

SIGNMAX V11 - PRINT & CUT

· Professional Print and Cut Quality 
High-resolution, multicolor prints & contour cutting

· Higher Printing Speed for Optimal Productivity 
Up to 4x faster speeds compared to predecessor models 
& quick ink drying thanks to integrated heating plates

Extremely
Durable Signs
High-resolution
prints with
excellent
durability

Comfortable Size
With non-slip feet

Quick Drying 
of Inks

Thanks to integrated
heating plates

Extremely High
Printing Speed
Optimal productivity

The Easy Sign Software for the MultiMax V8
With the Print & Cut version, you can use all the capabilities of the print functionality – 
print and cut in just one step. Design your signs and markings easily and quickly and add 
a cutting contour – the MultiMax takes care of everything else.

You can find more information about our SignMax v11 starting on page 94.

SIMPLE SIGN DESGN
FAST & WITHOUT PREVIOUS KNOWLEDGE

· Versatile and Easy to Use 
No printing experience required!

· Front Loading: Low Space Requirement & More Convenience 
Comfortable and user-friendly

· Easy-to-Use Design and Output Software: SignMax

Specifications
Dimensions (WxLxH) 1323 × 617 × 622 mm
Weight 74 kg
Interface Ethernet (100/1000BASE-TX)
System requirements Windows 11
Resolution 1440 dpi
Print/Cut width max. 736 mm
Media width max. 762 mm
Processing Conour Cut

Included items
Power Cord, Media Holder, Repla-
cement Blades for the Cutting Knife, 
Blade Holder, Cutting Knife, Manual

NEW!__

 V8: 4-Slot Colour system
CMYK

V12: 5-Slot Colour system
 CMYK+MaxGuard or 2x Magenta 
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83www.maxsystems.dePhone: +49 4763 94595 - 0

SCAN ME & ORDER ONLINE! 
shop.maxsystems.de
SignMax Software



Cold water

APPLICATION AREAS
The MultiMax V8 is the perfect system for industry and crafts-
manship, as well as offices and production halls. Convince your-
self of the V8 - we would be happy to advise you personally. Just 
contact us!

Perfect for:
· multicolour printing
· individual shapes (contour cut signs & labels)
· cost-effective production in small and large quantities
· safety markings
· inspection stickers
· pipe markers
· cable & tube markers
· LOTO labels
· and much more!

Print Specification:
· Media Width: max. 515 mm
· Print/Cut Width: max. 480 mm
· 4-Colour Ink System
	 (almost any colour can be mixed with 
CMYK inks)
· Custom Contour Cutting

Amonia Water35,2% - 75°C
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INDIVIDUAL MULTICOLOURED SIGNS 
- IN ONE PRINTING PROCESS!

Natural gas
Checked by

According to DGUV
regulation 3

Safety at work

VERTRIEB
TECHNIK 1

IT
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VER

 | ED
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FLUR
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TECHNIK 2

Technology / IT / Office

Ground floor +1
Building 3

TERRASSE
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Neuert
Kück
14.11.2016

FLUR

112

112

EVACUATION PLAN

Danger of explosion
Smoking, open light
and 
re prohibited. 

Avoid sparks.

Print Specification:
· Media Width: max. 762 mm
· Print/Cut Width: max. 736 mm
· 5-Slot Ink System 
(CMYK +  2x Magenta or MaxGuard)
· Custom Contour Cutting

MultiMax V-Series MultiMax V-SeriesApplication Areas Application Areas
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Free sample printing! Con-
tact us now - We would 
be happy to send you free 
print samples.

Phone: +49 4763 94595 - 0
Mail: info@maxsystems.de

https://www.maxsystems.de/kontakt


Item No. Colour Content Price/Pc.
113527 black 220 ml € 67
113528 cyan 220 ml € 67
113529 magenta 220 ml € 67
113530 yellow 220 ml € 67
113490 MAX Guard* 220 ml € 96
113522 Waste Ink Pads 1 Piece € 84

Item-No. Product Price/Pc.
114025 MultiMax V8 Label Catcher        259,00 € 

NEU!__

ACCESSORIES 
Simply place it underneath and start printing – even large print projects now land neatly 
and safely in the clever catch basket for the MultiMax V8. The LabelCatcher keeps your 
workspace tidy and reliably protects your printed films.

MultiMax V8 LabelCatcher

CATCH SMART, 
DON’T PICK UP!

NEW!__

SolMax Ink

CMYK: Cyan, Magenta, Yellow & Black / Additional: MaxGuard*

MultiMax 5 PCi Ink

The MultiMax prints according to the CMYK-colour system   (cyan, 
magenta, yellow, and black / MaxGuard as an additional colour), 
allowing almost any colour to be mixed. This way, multicoloured 
signs are produced in just one step.

*Previous conversion of the system necessary.

*Prior conversion of the system required. Only possible in the 5-slot model / V12.

Item No. Colour Content Price/Pc.
104216 black 220 ml € 79
104217 cyan 220 ml € 79
104218 magenta 220 ml € 79
104219 yellow 220 ml € 79
104235 MAX Guard* 220 ml € 199
104222 Ink waste container 1 Piece € 84

Info: With MaxGuard, you can additionally protect your prints and easily obtain extremely durable signs. Prior conversion of 
the system may be required.
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MultiMax LabelCatcher | AccessoriesMultiMax V-Series

INKS

Perfect fit for 
MultiMax V8 & V12

Films drop directly 
into the catch basket

Sturdy frame
Ø 22 mm steel tubes with 

rust-resistant 
powder coating

Spacious 
catch basket

with removable fabric liner

Storage shelf 
under the fabric liner

for more foil

Practical
carry handle

at an ergonomic height – 
no bending required

 Mobile & stable 
on stands

360° swivel casters, 
two of them with brakes

 

Slim design 
space-saving 
and flexible

www.maxsystems.dePhone: +49 4763 94595 - 0

SCAN ME & ORDER ONLINE! 
shop.maxsystems.de
Verbrauchsmaterial > MultiMax 5PCi > Tinte

SCAN ME & ORDER ONLINE! 
shop.maxsystems.de
Verbrauchsmaterial > MultiMax V8/V12 > Tinten

SCAN ME & ORDER ONLINE! 
shop.maxsystems.de
Zubehör > MultiMax V-Serie > LabelCatcher

https://www.maxsystems.de
https://shop.maxsystems.de/collections/verbrauchsmaterial-multimax-v8-tinten
https://shop.maxsystems.de/products/label-catcher-fur-multimax-v8


Item No. Description Width × Length Price/Pc.
104256 Illuminating 50cm×10m € 699

Item No. Description Width × Length Price/Pc.
MM510 Reflective 51cm×10m € 239
MM525 Reflective 51cm×25m € 585

Item No. Description Width × Length Price/Pc.
113223 MultitexMax Textile Film 50cm×20m € 235

Note: 75 cm wide films are only compatible with the MultiMax V12.

Note: 75 cm wide films are only compatible with the MultiMax V12.

Item No. Description Width × Length Price/Pc.
104240 Strong adhesive 51cm×10m € 169
104269 Strong adhesive 51cm×25m € 254
109780 Extra strong adhesive 51cm×10m € 186
109781 Extra strong adhesive 51cm×25m € 292

Item No. Width × Length Price/Pc.
MM510 51cm×10m € 132
MM525 51cm×25m € 229

NEW!__

NEW!__

Topseller!__

Item No. Description Width × Length Price/Pc.
114320 Strong adhesive 75cm×10m € 249
114306 Strong adhesive 75cm×25m € 373
114307 Extra strong adhesive 75cm×25m € 429

Item No. Width × Length Price/Pc.
MM1275 75cm×25m € 330
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MultiMax V8 & 5 PCi MultiMax V8 & 5 PCiPrinting Foils | Consumables  Consumables | Photoluminescent Foil, Reflective Foil, MultitexMax - Printable Textile Film

PRINTING FOILS

Foil 75 µ

Foil 100 µ
Extremely strong tape, shiny and suitable for permanent indoor 
and outdoor use. Cadmium-free, very light workmanship, excellent 
resistance to UV light, chemicals and moisture. 
The perfect material for highest print quality!

For creating permanent markings indoors and outdoors. The vinyl-
tape is cadmium-free and is characterized by excellent workmans-
hip, extreme adhesive strength, excellent resistance to UV light, 
chemicals and moisture.

Colour illustrations may differ from the original.

M10 M13 M21 M22 M24 M30 M32 M34 M38 M43 M44 M50 M78

white yellow black sky blue safety green orange safety red silver violet traffic grey safety blue transparent signal brown

 
Choose the colour for your foil 75 µ:
Please add the desired colour no. behind the item no. Example: MM510-M10 = 51 cm x 10 m foil in white

SPECIAL FILMS

Colour illustrations may differ from the original.

Hint: TranstexMax, the necessary transfer film for textile film, can be found on page 91.

APPLY 
TRANSFER FILM

POSITION
THE DESIGN

IRON/PRESS
THE DESIGN

REMOVE TRANSFER
FOIL (HOT-PEEL)

MultitexMax - Printable Textile Film
Film for hot transfer
MultitexMax is a universal film specially developed for use on various textiles. With this 
high-quality and durable film, any design can be easily and quickly printed on any type 
of textile.

· Developed for application on all types of textiles
	 cotton, polyester, acrylic, nylon
· Application in low temperature mode
	 120°C only 20 seconds.

· Quick application mode:
	 Only 5 seconds contact with 
heating plates.
· OEKO-TEX product class 1

Choose the desired colour for your reflective foil
Please add the desired colour no. behind the order-no. Example: 
MM510-M10 = 51 cm x 10 m foil in white

010 020 030 035 050 060

white yellow red orange blue green

Our reflective film improves the visibility of warning signs in the 
dark.

Reflective Foil

The illuminating foil complies with DIN 67510 and is ideal for com-
panies, public institutions, as well as fairs.

Illuminating Foil

Perfect visibility — even in the dark!

The foils are 
compatible with 

MultiMax V8, V12, 

and 5 PCi!

www.maxsystems.dePhone: +49 4763 94595 - 0

More colours, matte and 
glossy films are available 
on request.
Just talk to us!

Phone: +49 4763 94595 - 0
Mail: info@maxsystems.de

SCAN ME & ORDER ONLINE! 
shop.maxsystems.de
Verbrauchsm. > MultiMax V8/V12 > Folien

SCAN ME & ORDER ONLINE! 
shop.maxsystems.de
Verbrauchsm. > MultiMax V8/V12 > Folien

SCAN ME & ORDER ONLINE! 
shop.maxsystems.de
Verbrauchsm. > MultiMax V8/V12 > Folien

SCAN ME & ORDER ONLINE! 
shop.maxsystems.de
Verbrauchsmaterial > MultiMax V8/V12 > Folien

SCAN ME & ORDER ONLINE! 
shop.maxsystems.de
Verbrauchsmaterial > MultiMax V12 > Folien

SCAN ME & ORDER ONLINE! 
shop.maxsystems.de
Verbrauchsmaterial > MultiMax V12 > Folien

SCAN ME & ORDER ONLINE! 
shop.maxsystems.de
Verbrauchsmaterial > MultiMax V8/V12 > Folien

https://www.maxsystems.de
https://shop.maxsystems.de/products/sw10035
https://shop.maxsystems.de/products/sw10036
https://shop.maxsystems.de/products/sw10061
https://shop.maxsystems.de/products/sw10034
https://shop.maxsystems.de/products/druckfolien-multimax-75-%CE%BC-breite-75-cm
https://shop.maxsystems.de/products/druckfolien-multimax-100-%CE%BC-breite-51-cm-kopie
https://shop.maxsystems.de/collections/verbrauchsmaterial-multimax-v8-folien-kopie


Colour illustrations may differ from the original.

Choose the colour for your plotter foil:
Please add the desired colour no. behind 
the item no. 
Example: SM305-M10 = 30 cm x 5 m foil 
in white

PLOTTER FILMS TRANSFER MEDIA

Transfer Film

Transfer Foil

Transfer Paper

The semi-transparent foil facilitates the 
precise positioning of the transfer and thus 
enables the smooth transfer of the foil 
plots.

The soft paper structure adapts perfectly 
to uneven surfaces. It is also ideal for wet 
bonding.

The transfer film has a backing paper with 
a printed grid and thus facilitates the eco-
nomical and accurate cutting of the film 
plots.

TranstexMax Transfer foil for printable textile films
TranstexMax is the perfect choice for 
transferring printed textile film onto textiles 
with ease. Additionally, the print design is 
protected from the heating plates.

Foil Glossy & Matt

The semitransparent foil is an optimal visual protection, or glass decoration for indoor and 
outdoor use. The semitransparent tape protects against prying eyes and is nonetheless 
permeable to daylight.

Foil Frosted Glass

Our plotter films have been designed for almost unlimited use indoors and outdoors. Uni-
versal processing properties, as well as a large selection of brilliant colours in glossy or 
matte make them interesting for a wide range of applications – such as vehicle, shop 
window or sign labels. The film has excellent resistance to UV light, chemicals and mois-
ture and is coated with a permanently adhesive.

Foil glossy: Foil matt:

M10 M13 M30 M32 M24 M22 M00 M06 TR100
white yellow orange safety red safety green sky blue white black frosted glas

Ral +/- 9003 Ral +/- 1023 Ral +/- 2008,
2004

Ral +/- 3020 Ral +/- 6029,
6016, 6032

Ral +/- 5015 Ral +/- 9003 Ral +/- 9004 semitrans-
parent

M44 M38 M78 M43 M34 M21 M50
safety blue violet signal brown traffic grey silver black transparent
Ral +/- 5005 Ral +/- 8002 Ral +/- 7042 Ral +/- 9006 Ral +/- 9005

30 cm Width of Foil
Item No. Length Price/Pc.
SM305 5m € 21
SM3010 10m € 34
SM3025 25m € 71
SM3050 50m € 125

40 cm Width of Foil
Item No. Length Price/Pc.
SM405 5m € 24
SM4010 10m € 41
SM4025 25m € 89
SM4050 50m € 155

61 cm Width of Foil
Item No. Length Price/Pc.
SM615 5m € 34
SM6110 10m € 57
SM6125 25m € 124
SM6150 50m € 216

122 cm Width of Foil
Item No. Length Price/Pc.
SM1225 5m € 62
SM12210 10m € 107
SM12225 25m € 237
SM12250 50m € 399

Item No. Width × Length Price/Pc.
105927 10cm×100m € 61
105928 25cm×100m € 123
105929 30.5cm×100m € 127
105930 40cm×100m € 156
105931 50cm×100m € 193
105932 61cm×100m € 237

Item No. Width × Length Price/Pc.
105937 5cm×91.4m € 19
105933 10cm×91.4m € 39
105934 15cm×91.4m € 58
105935 25cm×91.4m € 84
105936 30.5cm×91.4m € 119
105938 61cm×91.4m € 184

Item No. Width × Length Price/Pc.
105945 30.5cm×25m € 56

Item No. Width × Length Price/Pc.
113289 10cm×25m € 27
113290 20cm×25m € 35
113291 30cm×25m € 42
113473 50cm×25m € 69
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www.maxsystems.dePhone: +49 4763 94595 - 0

More colours and foils 
available on request.
Just talk to us!

Phone: +49 4763 94595 - 0
E-Mail: info@maxsystems.de

SCAN ME & ORDER ONLINE! 
shop.maxsystems.de
Verbrauchsmaterial > Plotterfolien

SCAN ME & ORDER ONLINE! 
shop.maxsystems.de
Verbrauchsmaterial > Transfermedien

https://www.maxsystems.de
https://shop.maxsystems.de/collections/verbrauchsmaterial-plotterfolien-milchglas
https://shop.maxsystems.de/collections/transfermedien


EXPLORE OUR EXCLUSIVE 
OFFERS ONLINE!

SIMPLY ORDER ONLINE!
Discover our complete range of products online
· Labeling Systems
· Software
· Consumables

ENJOY THE BENEFITS 
OF OUR ONLINE SHOP!

· Lockout/Tagout
· Accessories
· Signs & Labels

Benefits at a glance
· Quick shopping
· Save your data and settings

· Order overview and shipping information
· Manage your newsletter subscription for exclusive offers

shop.maxsystems.de

SHOP.MAXSYSTEMS.DE

92 93Phone: +49 4763 94595 - 0

Hint Hint

https://shop.maxsystems.de/
https://shop.maxsystems.de/


NEW IN SIGNMAX V11:
·	Print Preview for Completed Documents 
Completed print jobs are now also displayed in a practical pop-
up window for easy preview.

·	Effortless Colour Replacement 
Spot colours used in your designs can now be displayed in the 
new Print Manager and replaced directly if needed.

·	 Intelligent Contour-Cut Function 
Objects are automatically detected, and you can manually adjust 
them if necessary – perfect for precise work.

·	Flexible Design 
Choose between the classic user interface or a modern look, 
including light/dark mode.

The SignMax v11 is a powerful and easy-to-use signage software 
that perfectly combines creativity and user-friendliness. With its 
intuitive interface and smart features, such as the design assistant 
„Wizard,“ you can create signs and labels quickly, effortlessly, and 
cost-effectively – no prior experience required.
The new printmanager impresses with innovative features like a 
smart preview function, color exchange, intelligent contour-cut 
technology, and a flexible user interface, including light/dark mode.
SignMax v11 is the perfect solution for your business, lab, or office 
to create custom signage in-house. Even employees without prior 
knowledge of safety signage can quickly acquire the necessary 
skills and techniques to easily implement them on their own.

SIMPLE SIGNDESIGN 
QUICKLY & WITHOUT PRIOR KNOWLEDGE 
- WITH THE ASSISTANT „WIZARD“!

· Large Pictogram and ClipArt Library
	 With many sign templates and safety markings.

· Design assistant “Wizard”
	 For simple sign design without previous knowledge.

· Free Pictogram and ClipArt Updates
	 New pictograms always according to the latest standards and 
requirements.

· Free Live Support
	 If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact us.

· Free SignMax Workshops
	 All over Germany, online or on site. Spend an informative day 
with us in a relaxed atmosphere.

The SignMax software is also available as a server version! 
Just talk to us. We will be happy to advise you.
 

THE EASY
SIGN SOFTWARE 

SIMPLE SIGN DESIGN FAST & WITHOUT PRIOR KNOWLEDGE

NEW!NEU!

SignMax v11 SignMax v11﻿ ﻿
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https://www.maxsystems.de/english/contact


With the Basic version, you get all the func-
tions you would expect from a professional 
sign software. Creating texts and various 
shapes is child‘s play and subsequent edit-
ing of the objects is possible at any time. 
In addition, you can choose from numerous 
templates and always receive up-to-date 
pictograms from us.

SignMax v11 - Basic
Software for LabelMax SP3, VS1, XL+, 
TagRec Station

Mit der Basic Pro-Version erhälst du:
Mehr Funktionen und somit unbegrenzte 
Gestaltungsmöglichkeiten: Verformen, (Be)
schneiden, Verschmelzen und viele weitere 
Funktionen! 

With the Print & Cut version, you can use 
all the capabilities of the print functionality 
– print and cut in just one step. Design your 
signs and markings easily and quickly and 
add a cutting contour – the MultiMax takes 
care of everything else.

SignMax v11 - Print & Cut
Software for MultiMax V8

Mit der Print & Cut Pro-Version erhälst du:
Mehr Funktionen und somit alles was ein 
Schilderprofi benötigt: Verformen, (Be)
schneiden, Verschmelzen und viele weitere 
Funktionen! 

Our SignMax v11 Ultimate is a software for 
almost all systems! It includes drivers for 
LFP from Mimaki, HP, Epson, Roland, Gra-
phtec and Saga. With this software you 
have the possibility to control your entire 
printing machinery. The perfect “all-in-one” 
complete solution for creating signs, labels, 
markings, graphics and much more.

SignMax v11 - Ultimate
Software for all systems

FREE WORKSHOPS 
ON SITE THROUGHOUT GERMANY 

OR ONLINE!

Program features:
· Automatic program updates
· 32 or 64 bit mode
· Windows 10 Support
· Direct X support
· Pantone colour palette
· Open multiple times
· Extensive import and export functions

Image editing features:
· All standard functions of a sign software 
(e. g. help lines)
· Wizard (Simple sign creation with our sign 
assistant!)
· Large pictogram and clipart library (inclu-
ding many sign templates)
· Simple text editor
· New spell checker
· Bidirectional font preview for Arabic and 
Hebrew
· Unicode support
· Extensive serialization functions
· Simplified page management
· Barcode module (incl. 30+ barcodes)

At Print&Cut:
· Printer & Plotter Drivers
	 incl. Printmanager

All functions of the Basic version
plus:
· Enhanced image editing functions
	 (Melting, cutting, node point editing, 
aligning text to objects, image noise 
reduction and much more.)
· Special Effect Tools
	 (More cutting tools, soft shadow effects, 
antique graphic effects and much more.)
· Online access to numerous cliparts
· Professional fonts with additional font 
options
· More text control options
· Ginsu knife for decorative patterns
· Ruler and scale tools
· Optionally specify text height in point (Pt)
· Outside / inside contour filling
· Rotary set with rotation
· Working on various levels as a template
· Bezier mode
· Material-saving function

At Print&Cut Pro:
· Printer & Plotter Drivers
	 incl. Printmanager

All functions of the Print & Cut Pro version
plus:
· GIMP 2. 9 Image Processing
· Expert text editor for price lists etc.
· Vectorization
· Drivers for LFP and plotter (including Mi-
maki, HP, Epson, Roland, Graphtec, Saga)

OVERVIEW OF SIGNMAX V11 VERSIONS Basic and Print & Cut Basic Pro and Print & Cut Pro Ultimate

USER
TRAINING*
Technical instruction 
directly with you on site
Get to know the many features of Sign-
Max and the easy handling of your 
labeling system. We will be happy to 
train you and your team on site at your 
company.
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Requirements

· Processor: Dual-core processor, 2.0 
GHz or higher recommended
· Memory: 8 GB or more
· Hard Drive: Minimum 20 GB free space
· Graphics Resolution: From 1366 x 768 
pixels
· Operating System: Windows 10 or  
higher, .NET Framework 4.7.2 or newer
· Internet Connection: Required for  
online activation

*User training on request. Not available in every country.

Ultimate		  € 3,840 /  Item No.  114005

Print & Cut	 € 1,045 /  Item No.  114001	  
Print & Cut Pro	 € 1,495 /  Item No.  114003	

Basic	  	 € 729 /  Item No.   113994
Basic Pro	 	 € 986  /  Item No.  113998

Phone: +49 4763 94595 - 0 www.maxsystems.de

SCAN ME & ORDER ONLINE! 
shop.maxsystems.de/
SignMax-Software/

https://www.maxsystems.de/english/contact
https://www.maxsystems.de/english/contact
https://www.maxsystems.de/english/welcome


FlexxMax 2

*Depending on the sign material.

THE FLEXIBLE 
SIGN HOLDER 

THE BEST WAY TO LABEL FLEXIBLY!

NOW EVEN MORE FLEXIBLE! 
 INDIVIDUALLY ADJUSTABLE 
 IN HEIGHT AND POSITION.

Completely individually adjustable
and flexible in position!

Sign size 50 mm up to more than 200 mm.*

Very easy to fasten on the back
with the flexible Flexx SmartBand

or with screws.

The flexible sign holder is individually adjustable in height and po-
sition, which makes it perfect for large or small signs. It is the ideal 
attachment option for permanent or changing markings.
The resistant P.B.T. plastic remains dimensionally stable up to 
200°C and has a very high resistance to hydrolysis, stress cracking 
and alkali.

· The flexible sign holder
	 Individually adjustable in height and position.

· Made of resistant PBT plastic
	 Very high hydrolysis, stress cracking and alkali resistance.

· Temperature resistance
	 Formally stable up to more than 200°C.

· Patented 4-point edition

· Ideal attachment for permanent or changing markings
	 E. g. pipeline markings, plant markings, storage and shelf mar-
kings.

Are there any questions? Just talk to us. 
We will be happy to send you a free sample. 

Item No. Product Description Content Price/Pc.

305597 FlexxMax 2 The flexible sign holder 1 pc. € 3,40

305598 FlexxMax 2 The flexible sign holder 10 pc. € 2,95

305599 FlexxMax 2 The flexible sign holder 50 pc. € 2,60

305600 FlexxMax 2 The flexible sign holder 250 pc. € 2,25

305601 FlexxMax 2 The flexible sign holder 1000 pc. € 2,05

FlexxMax 2 FlexxMax 2﻿ ﻿

98 99www.maxsystems.de

SCAN ME & ORDER ONLINE! 
shop.maxsystems.de
Zubehör > FlexxMax 2 Schilderhalter

https://www.maxsystems.de/
https://shop.maxsystems.de/products/301464


FLEXXMAX 2 - ACCESSORIES

Easy Assembly with the FlexxMax 2 Accessories:

SIGN ASSEMBLY HAS  
NEVER BEEN EASIER!

Flexx-SmartBand 	
Fixing solution for the FlexxMax 2
· The ideal solution for strapping different diameters and materials
· Non-metallic, durable, non-corrosive, heat-resistant, self-clamping
· Can be used indoors, outdoors and offshore

Clamping Tool
For attaching the Flexx-SmartBand
· With these pliers, the Flexx-SmartBand can be easily tensioned and separated

Flexx-Buckle
Clamping device for the Flexx-SmartBand
· Best mounting solution for our FlexxMax sign holder in combination with the clamping 
tool
· Made out of high quality mixture of polymers, non-corrosive
· Even under high mechanical load the Flexx-Buckle offers high strength

Item No. Product Description Content Price/Pc. 
305593 Flexx-SmartBand Fixing solution for the FlexxMax 2 5 meters € 11
305595 Flexx-SmartBand Fixing solution for the FlexxMax 2 20 meters € 31
305594 Flexx-SmartBand Fixing solution for the FlexxMax 2 125 meters € 118

Item No. Product Description Price/Pc. 
305366 Clamping Tool For attaching the Flexx-SmartBand € 181

Item No. Product Description Content Price/UoS 
305604 Flexx-Buckle Clamping device for the Flexx-SmartBand 10 pc. € 6
305607 Flexx-Buckle Clamping device for the Flexx-SmartBand 50 pc. € 24
305606 Flexx-Buckle Clamping device for the Flexx-SmartBand 250 pc. € 120
305605 Flexx-Buckle Clamping device for the Flexx-SmartBand 1000 pc. € 440
305608 Flexx-Buckle Clamping device for the Flexx-SmartBand 5000 pc. € 2.100
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305566 | MAX CB1 CleanBox -Cleaner-
For all areas and surfaces. Cleaning alcohol 
ideal for machine maintenance and optimal 
surface preparation for stickers.

305565 | MAX CB1 CleanBox  
-Adhesive Remover-
For heavily soiled surfaces. Perfect for re-
moving adhesive residues, inks, smudges 
and much more.

305564 | MAX CB1 CleanBox -Hand- 
For the skin. Perfectly suited for gentle cle-
ansing of your hands, e.g. after machine 
maintenance.

105946 | UniMax
Universal cleaner for cleaning substrates/
surfaces to be bonded; water-based in-
tensive alkaline cleaner; removes adhesive 
residues, resinous oils, greases & pigment 
paints; material-friendly despite strong 
cleaning power; foam arm for machine use; 
biodegradable, non-flammable; content: 
500 ml 

104185 | MaxiClean
pH-neutral intensive cleaner based on ci-
trus peel extracts; quick and effective re-
moval of adhesive residues, bitumen, lu-
bricants, graffiti, resin, oils and greases, 
rubber residues; pleasant smell & fast dry-
ing; content: 500 ml

Cleaning Supplies

LABELING ACCESSORIES
304729 | Scrapex Cleany 
Plastic label scraper; non-slip hold due to 
surface structure; brand: Martor
304732 | Razor blade 39 mm; 10 pc. (for 
Scrapex Cleany) 

Label Scrapers & Replacement Blades

304731 | Scrapex 
Label scraper with long handle; non-slip 
and handy; locking screw for blade protec-
tion; brand: Martor
304733 | Scraper blade 100 mm; 10 pc. (for 
Scrapex)  

101590 | Foil cutter Couppy
For easy and clean cutting through / cut-
ting of foils; incl. a replacement blade
101591 | Replacement blade 10 pc. (for foil 
cutter)

101589 | Secumax 150 safety knife
Suitable for cutting, scraping and cracking; 
ergonomically shaped and non-slip; con-
cealed blade 

104492 | Special tweezers
With reinforced tips; de-screening of foil

Foil Cutter, Safety Knife, 
Special Tweezers

Item No. Product Description Content Price/Pc.

104185 MaxiClean Intensive cleaner 500 ml € 32

Item No. Product Description Content Price/Pc.

105946 UniMax Universal cleaner 500 ml € 13

Item No. Product Description Content Price/UoS

304729 Scrapex Cleany Plastic label scraper 1 pc. € 7.80

304732 Razor Blade Replacement blade 
for Scrapex Cleany 10 pc. € 6.90

Item No. Product Description Content Price/UoS

304731 Scrapex Label scraper with 
long handle 1 pc. € 37

304733 Scraper Blade Replacement blade 
for Scrapex 10 pc. € 15

Item No. Product Description Content Price/UoS

101589 Secumax 150
Safety Knife suitable 
for cutting, scraping 
and cracking

1 pc. € 5.20

Item No. Product Description Content Price/UoS

104492 Special tweezers With reinforced tips; de-screening of foil 1 pc. € 29

Item No. Product Description Content Price/UoS

101590 Couppy Foil cutter 1 pc. € 6

101182  Replacement 
blade for Couppy foil cutter 10 pc. € 8.90

Item No. Product Description Pc./Box Price/Box

305566 MAX CB1 CleanBox 
-Cleaner-

For all Areas & 
Surfaces 100 € 27.20

305565 MAX CB1 CleanBox 
-Adhesive Remover-

For Heavily Soiled 
Surfaces 100 € 28.20

305564 MAX CB1 CleanBox 
-Hand- For the Skin 100 € 25.40

Accessories Accessories
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Sign Attachment - Suction Cups

101401 | Double suction cup
5 pc.; holds on to any smooth surface

101402 | Suction cup with strap
5 pc.; holds on to any smooth surface

101403 | Suction cup with thread 
4 pc.; holds on to any smooth surface

Inspection Label Marking - Punch/Notch Pliers

101180 | Notching pliers
With triangle notch for label marking; is pla-
ced directly on the edge of a label and then 
punched

106450 | Punch pliers
With triangular punching for label marking; 
label is already pre-punched on the carrier 
paper; mole depth: 50 mm

106451 | Punch pliers
With round hole punching for label marking; 
label is already pre-punched on the carrier 
paper; mole depth: 50 mm

Foil Protection Laminating Film

101899, 102171 & 304659 | Laminating film
To protect your signs and labels; self-ad-
hesive; size: 110mm x 40m, 400mm x 10m, 
500mm x 10m

Item No. Product Description Content Price/UoS

101401 Double Suction 
Cup Sign attachment 5 pc. € 11

Item No. Product Description Price/Pc.

101180 Notching Pliers triangle notch € 85

Item No. Product Description Price/Pc.

106450 Punch Pliers triangular punch € 85

Item No. Product Description Price/Pc.

106451 Punch Pliers round hole punch € 85

Item No. Product Description Content Price/UoS

101402 Suction Cup with 
Strap Sign attachment 5 pc. € 13

Item No. Product Description Content Price/UoS

101403 Suction Cup with 
Thread Sign attachment 4 pc. € 11

Item No. Product Description Size Price/Pc.

101899 Laminating 
Film

On a roll, self-
adhesive 110mmx40m € 57

102171 Laminating 
Film

On a roll, self-
adhesive 400mmx10m € 57

304659 Laminating 
Film

On a roll, self-
adhesive 500mmx10m € 63

LABELING ACCESSORIES
Knives & Replacement Blades

Squeegees & Pressure Roller

For precise 
weeding 
and cutting!

For bubble-
free adhe-
sion of foils!

304910 | Grafix Scalpell
Threading and cutting of foil; brand: Martor
304913 | Replacement blade 10 pc.

304908 | Grafix Boy No. 1 
With rounded blade; grating and cutting of 
foil; ideal for round cuts; brand: Martor
304911 | Replacement blade 10 pc.

304909 | Grafix Boy No. 2 
With straight blade; grating and cutting of 
foil; brand: Martor
304912 | Replacement blade 10 pc.

104517 | Felt squeegee
5 pc.; bubble-free application of film; for 
dry and wet application; felt helps prevent 
scratching of the film

305573 | Plastic Squeegee
3 pc.; bubble-free application of film; for 
dry and wet application

305590 | Plastic Squeegee with Felt Edge
3 pc.; bubble-free application of film; for 
dry and wet application; felt helps prevent 
scratching of the film

101365 | Pressure roller
bubble-free application of film; perfect for 
dry bonding and large foils; width: 75mm

Item No. Product Description Content Price/UoS

304909 Grafix Boy No. 2 Knive with straight 
blade 1 pc. € 7.50

304912 Replacement 
Blade for Grafix Boy No. 2 10 pc. € 7.50

Item No. Product Description Content Price/UoS

304910 Grafix Scalpell Knive 1 pc. € 15

304913 Replacement 
Blade for Grafix Scalpell 10 pc. € 11

Item No. Product Description Content Price/UoS

304908 Grafix Boy No. 1 Knive with rounded 
blade 1 pc. € 8.50

304911 Replacement 
Blade for Grafix Boy No. 1 10 pc. € 15

 Note: 
Attach with
our pressure 
roller!

Item No. Product Description Content Price/UoS

305573  Plastic Squeegee Bubble-free gluing of foil 3 pc. € 6

305590  Plastic Squeegee with Felt Edge
Bubble-free gluing of 
foill; felt helps against 

scratching
3 pc. € 9

Item No. Product Description Content Price/UoS

101365 Pressure Roller Bubble-free gluing of 
foil;  width: 75 mm 1 pc. € 47

Item No. Product Description Content Price/UoS

104517 Felt Squeegee
Bubble-free gluing of 
foil; felt helps against 

scratching
5 pc. € 19

Accessories Accessories
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Circle

TRANSFORM YOUR LABELS 
INTO MASSIVE SIGNS!

Standard Shapes
Rectangle, Square, Circle, Triangle and Pipe Marker

BLANK SIGNS

Our solid blank signs are delivered blank and can be pasted with 
your individual labels. We deliver high quality products with precise 
cutting. With our modern production facilities, we are able to reali-
ze any shape and size as a cut.
We offer the blanks in different shapes, materials and sizes. On 
request, you can also refine the signs with holes, rounded corners 
or adhesive surface on the back.

Plastic
Signs made of hard PVC, weather-resistant, can be used indoors 
and outdoors.
Material thickness: 1 mm, 1.5 mm and 2 mm

Aluminium
Aluminium signs, weather-, UV- and temperature-resistant, can be 
used indoors and outdoors.
Material thickness: 1 mm and 1.5 mm

Available Materials

Drill holes

Back adhesive 
surface

Plastic

Aluminium

Standard Shapes
Unit of Sales (UoS) = 10 pc. 

Note: On request, you can also refine the signs with holes, rounded corners or adhesive 
surface on the back.

**Ordering information drill hole: Please specify the number, position and size of the drill 
holes when ordering - otherwise we will use our standard dimensions/position.

Size Ø in cm
Plastic 1 mm  Plastic  1.5 mm Aluminium 1 mm Aluminium 1.5 mm
Item No. / Price Item No. / Price Item No. / Price Item No. / Price

10
512214 512759 512540 512476
€ 5.70/UoS € 6.30/UoS € 9.50/UoS € 12.10/UoS

20
512752 512760 512783 512507

€ 13.70/UoS € 16.30/UoS € 26.60/UoS € 36.70/UoS

30
512272 512761 513079 512532

€ 24.80/UoS € 30.40/UoS € 52.60/UoS € 75/UoS

40
512753 512762 512784 512796
€ 39/UoS € 49/UoS € 87/UoS € 127/UoS

50
512756 512763 512788 512797
€ 56/UoS € 72/UoS € 129/UoS € 194/UoS

60
512757 512767 512790 512798
€ 76/UoS € 99/UoS € 183/UoS € 274/UoS

70
512766 512768 512791 512799
€ 99/UoS € 129/UoS € 244/UoS € 368/UoS

Additional Options Price/Pc.
Drill hole** € 0.30

Rounded edges FOR FREE
Adhesive surface (on the 

back) On request

Blank SignsStandard Shapes
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Standard Shapes
Unit of Sales (UoS) = 10 pc. 

Triangle

Pipe markers one-sided

Pipe markers two-sided

*Note: You can find the matching pipe marker labels for the LabelMax Series on page 47.

Rectangle

*SL = Side Length

BLANK SIGNS

Square

Standard Shapes
Unit of Sales (UoS) = 10 pc. 

BLANK SIGNS

MAKE YOUR VISIONS COME TRUE 
ON OUR BLANK SIGNSN!

Size SL* in cm
 Plastic 1 mm  Plastic  1.5 mm Aluminium 1 mm Aluminium 1.5 mm
Item No. / Price Item No. / Price Item No. / Price Item No. / Price

10
512827 512917 512924 512465
€ 5.70/UoS € 6.30/UoS € 9.50/UoS € 12.10/UoS

20
512828 512918 512925 512490

€ 13.70/UoS € 16.30/UoS € 26.60/UoS € 36.70/UoS

30
512912 512919 512926 512521

€ 24.80/UoS € 30.40/UoS € 52.60/UoS € 75/UoS

40
512913 512920 512927 512931
€ 39/UoS € 49/UoS € 87/UoS € 127/UoS

50
512914 512921 512928 512932
€ 56/UoS € 72/UoS € 129/UoS € 194/UoS

60
512915 512922 512929 512933
€ 76/UoS € 99/UoS € 183/UoS € 274/UoS

70
512916 512923 512930 512934
€ 99/UoS € 129/UoS € 244/UoS € 368/UoS

Size in cm Suitable for Label
Plastic 1 mm Plastic 1.5 mm Aluminium 1 mm Aluminium 1.5 mm
Item No. / Price Item No. / Price Item No. / Price Item No. / Price

2.1x15.5 LRM30
512982 512987 512992 512997
€ 4.20/UoS € 4.50/UoS € 6.20/UoS € 7/UoS

2.25x30 LRM33
512983 512988 512993 512998
€ 7.40/UoS € 7.80/UoS € 10.50/UoS € 12.20/UoS

2.25x30 LRM50
512984 512989 512994 512999
€ 9.10/UoS € 10/UoS € 14.50/UoS € 18/UoS

4.4x40 LRM52
512985 512990 512995 513000
€ 11 /UoS € 12.20/UoS € 17.50/UoS € 22/UoS

7.45x54 LRM75
512986 512991 512996 513001
€ 17/UoS € 20/UoS € 30/UoS € 41/UoS

Size in cm
 Plastic 1 mm  Plastic  1.5 mm Aluminium 1 mm Aluminium 1.5 mm
Item No. / Price Item No. / Price Item No. / Price Item No. / Price

10x20
512935 512941 512951 512957
€ 8.90/UoS € 10.20/UoS € 15.90/UoS € 21/UoS

20x30
512936 512943 512952 512482

€ 18.50/UoS € 22.50/UoS € 37/UoS € 52/UoS

30x45
512937 512944 512953 512958
€ 34/UoS € 43/UoS € 75/UoS € 109/UoS

30x60
512938 512946 512954 512959
€ 44/UoS € 55/UoS € 98/UoS € 143/UoS

40x80 
512939 512947 512955 512960
€ 69/UoS € 89/UoS € 165/UoS € 246/UoS

50x75
512940 512949 512956 512961
€ 79/UoS € 102/UoS € 189/UoS € 284/UoS

Size in cm Suitable for Label
Plastic 1 mm Plastic 1.5 mm Aluminium 1 mm Aluminium 1.5 mm
Item No. / Price Item No. / Price Item No. / Price Item No. / Price

2.1x13 LRM30
512962 512967 512972 512977
€ 3.80/UoS € 4/UoS € 5.50/UoS € 6.20/UoS

2.25x27.4 LRM33
512963 512968 512973 512978
€ 6.80/UoS € 7.20/UoS € 9.70/UoS € 11.50/UoS

4.4x26.8 LRM50
512964 512969 512974 512979
€ 7.90/UoS € 8.70/UoS € 12.50/UoS € 15.50/UoS

4.4x34.4 LRM52
512965 512970 512975 512980
€ 9.80/UoS € 10.70/UoS € 15.50/UoS € 19 /UoS

7.45x45.2 LRM75
512966 512971 512976 512981
€ 15/UoS € 17/UoS € 26/UoS € 35/UoS

Size in cm
 Plastic 1 mm  Plastic  1.5 mm Aluminium 1 mm Aluminium 1.5 mm
Item No. / Price Item No. / Price Item No. / Price Item No. / Price

10x10
512800 512807 512814 512468
€ 5.70/UoS € 6.30/UoS € 9.50/UoS € 12.10/UoS

20x20
512801 512808 512815 512499

€ 13.70/UoS € 16.30/UoS € 26.60/UoS € 36.70/UoS

30x30
512802 512809 512816 512524

€ 24.80/UoS € 30.40/UoS € 52.60/UoS € 75/UoS

40x40
512803 512810 512817 512823
€ 39/UoS € 49/UoS € 87/UoS € 127/UoS

50x50 
512804 512811 512818 512824
€ 56/UoS € 72/UoS € 129/UoS € 194/UoS

60x60
512805 512812 512819 512825
€ 76/UoS € 99/UoS € 183/UoS € 274/UoS

70x70
512806 512813 512821 512826
€ 99/UoS € 129/UoS € 244/UoS € 368/UoS

Blank Signs Blank SignsStandard Shapes Standard Shapes
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Flag Sign Square Nose Sign Square Flag Sign Circle

Nose Sign Circle Flag Sign Triangle Nose Sign Triangle

BLANK SIGNS

Flag Sign Rectangle (Escape Route Size) - 
Ceiling Mounting

Flag Sign Rectangle (Escape Route Size)
- Wall Mounting

Nose Sign Rectangle (Escape Route Size) 

*All sizes are exclusive of strap.

Flag Sign Rectangle (Portrait Format) 
- Ceiling Mounting

Flag Sign Rectangle (Portrait Format) 
- Wall Mounting

Nose Sign Rectangle (Portrait Format) 

Flag Sign Rectangle (Landscape Format) 
- Ceiling Mounting

Flag Sign Rectangle (Landscape Format) 
- Wall Mounting

Nose Sign Rectangle (Landscape Format) 

FROM ALL SIDES AND FROM AFAR 
CLEARLY RECOGNIZABLE: 
NOSE- & FLAG SIGNS

Nose & Flag Signs

Flag Sign Ceiling Mounting Flag Sign Wall Mounting Nose Sign

Item No. Size in cm Price/Pc.
513010 10x10 € 3
513011 20x20 € 5
513012 30x30 € 7
513013 40x40 € 9

Item No. Size in cm Price/Pc.
513014 10x10 € 5
513015 20x20 € 7
513016 30x30 € 10
513017 40x40 € 12

Item No. Size Ø in cm Price/Pc.
513002 10 € 3
513003 20 € 5
513004 30 € 7
513005 40 € 9

Item No. Size Ø in cm Price/Pc.
513006 10 € 5
513007 20 € 7
513008 30 € 10
513009 40 € 12

Item No. Size SL* in cm Price/Pc.
513018 10 € 3
513019 20 € 5
513020 30 € 7
513021 40 € 9

Item No. Size SL* in cm Price/Pc.
513022 10 € 5
513023 20 € 7
513024 30 € 10
513025 40 € 12Nose & Flag Signs

A great advantage of the nose and flag signs is that they can be recognized quickly and 
clearly. Due to their shape, they protrude freely into the room and are therefore quickly 
recognizable from many sides as well as from a distance.
The flag signs are suitable for wall and ceiling mounting. The nose shields are clearly visi-
ble from all sides and are suitable for wall mounting.

Advantages at a glance:
· Light but at the same time extremely sta-
ble plastic with a thickness of 1.5 mm
· To be attached to the wall or ceiling
· With standard drill holes
· Delivered blank (unprinted)

Item No. Size (WxH)* Price/Pc.
513026 20x10 € 4
513028 40x20 € 8

Item No. Size (WxH)* Price/Pc.
513027 20x10 € 4
513029 40x20 € 8

Item No. Size (WxH)* Price/Pc.
513031 20x10 € 4
513033 40x20 € 8

Item No. Size (WxH)* Price/Pc.
520716 20x30 € 6
520717 30x45 € 8

Item No. Size (WxH)* Price/Pc.
520718 20x30 € 6
520719 30x45 € 8

Item No. Size (WxH)* Price/Pc.
520724 20x30 € 8.50
520725 30x45 € 11

Item No. Size (WxH)* Price/Pc.
520720 30x20 € 6
520721 45x30 € 8

Item No. Size (WxH)* Price/Pc.
520722 30x20 € 6
520723 45x30 € 8

Item No. Size (WxH)* Price/Pc.
520726 30x20 € 8.50
520727 45x30 € 11

Blank Signs Blank SignsNose & Flag Signs Nose & Flag Signs
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https://www.maxsystems.de/kontakt
https://shop.maxsystems.de/collections/schilder-kennzeichnungen-schilderrohlinge
https://shop.maxsystems.de/products/schilder-rohlinge-nasen-fahnenschilder
https://shop.maxsystems.de/products/schilder-rohlinge-nasen-fahnenschilder
https://shop.maxsystems.de/products/schilder-rohling-nasen-fahnenschilder-kreis
https://shop.maxsystems.de/products/schilder-rohling-nasen-fahnenschilder-kreis?variant=51346371379496
https://shop.maxsystems.de/products/schilder-rohling-nasen-fahnenschilder-dreieck
https://shop.maxsystems.de/products/schilder-rohling-nasen-fahnenschilder-dreieck?variant=51346384322856
https://shop.maxsystems.de/products/schilder-rohling-nasen-fahnenschilder-rechteck
https://shop.maxsystems.de/products/schilder-rohling-nasen-fahnenschilder-rechteck?variant=51346405163304
https://shop.maxsystems.de/products/schilder-rohling-nasen-fahnenschilder-rechteck?variant=51346400117032
https://shop.maxsystems.de/products/schilder-rohling-nasen-fahnenschilder-rechteck?variant=51346424758568
https://shop.maxsystems.de/products/schilder-rohling-nasen-fahnenschilder-rechteck?variant=51346424791336
https://shop.maxsystems.de/products/schilder-rohling-nasen-fahnenschilder-rechteck?variant=51346424824104
https://shop.maxsystems.de/products/schilder-rohling-nasen-fahnenschilder-rechteck?variant=51346424955176
https://shop.maxsystems.de/products/schilder-rohling-nasen-fahnenschilder-rechteck?variant=51346424987944
https://shop.maxsystems.de/products/schilder-rohling-nasen-fahnenschilder-rechteck?variant=51346425020712


3. Step
Instructing
employees

1. Step
Designation and labelling of machines, 

plants and areas

2. Step
Provide  
locks

FINALLY!  
EASY. CHEAP. SAFE.

What is LOTO?
LOTO is the abbreviation of Lockout Tagout, in English „lock and 
tag“. 
Lockout Tagout stands for the secure locking and Taging of energy 
sources during the maintenance and repair of machines and equip-
ment. It was developed in the US, where the number of accidents 
at work has already been reduced by over 70% thanks to LOTO. 
Lockout Tagout is becoming increasingly popular in Europe too.

What is the MSL 1.1 Standard?
The MSL 1.1 standard was developed by MAX Systems to simplify 
the introduction of a secure lockout tagout system. According to 
our standard, the start in a LOTO system can already be made with 
three locks. The use of different closing locks avoids accidents re-
solving from the incorrect removal of locks, since it is not possible 
to switch on the system until every employee has removed their 
lock. The clear labelling of systems and energy points according 
to MSL 1.1 is the cornerstone of a successful and secure LOTO 
concept. It ensures understanding and avoids errors during use. 
A successful implementation of the concept requires training of all 
concerned employees. Due to the simple system, this can be done 
in a maximum of 30 minutes.

In 3 Steps to a Secure LOTO System According to MSL 1. 1 Standard:

STARTER SET FOR LOTO

for only

€ 189
instead of € 576 plus VAT

Get started right away with our 
exclusive starter set for LOTO!*

*Detailed information about the content of our starter sets can be found on page 116-117. 

LOCKOUT / TAGOUT
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Free LOTO MSL 1.1 Guide 
available for download 
as a PDF!

Or at
maxsystems.de/loto-msl-1-1-standard

You want to introduce simple MSL 1.1 standard in your company?
We are happy to advise you! Just talk to us.
Phone: +49 4763 94595 - 0 / Mail: info@maxsystems.de

www.maxsystems.dePhone: +49 4763 94595 - 0 

https://www.maxsystems.de/loto-msl-1-1-standard


WITH OUR LOTO LABELS  
YOU AUTOMATICALLY LABEL 

ACCORDING TO MSL 1.1 STANDARD!

LABELING SET LOTO

FREE
You save € 723!

When buying a LabelMax labeling 
system & a LOTO starter set  
(see page 116-117):

*Detailed information about the content of our starter sets can be found on page 116-117. 

LOCKOUT TAGOUT LABELS

LOTO Identification Label
Contains all the important information ab-
out Machine/System/Area: Shutdown, Main 
Responsibility, Employees, E-points, non 
unlockable energies.

With our LOTO labels you automatically label according to MSL 1.1 standard! All you need 
is a LabelMax labeling system from us. Talk to us - we will be happy to advise you!

Key Labels
Easy assignment of your keys. Made of tear 
resistant polyester film.

Lock Labels
Easy allocation of your locks for a smooth 
workflow.

LOTO Energy Point Label
Identification of the energy points

LOTO Energy Point Label
Marking non unlockable energy points.

LOTO Foil Tape Marking
Beginning/end of non-releasable energies.

Shut-off procedure:

Bottling C-11
Shutting of by:

Shift supervisor Tel. 3411

Energy points:
1x  400 Volt
1x Compressed air

Non-unlockable energy
beginning from marking
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We give 10% special  
discount on all LOTO 
products in the first year 
– when you buy a labeling 
system from us. 
Just talk to us!

Phone: +49 4763 94595 - 0
Mail: info@maxsystems.de

You can find the LOTO labels for the LabelMax Series and for the LabelMax MP1 on shop.maxsystems.de

SCAN ME & ORDER ONLINE! 
shop.maxsystems.de
LOTO > Etiketten

http://www.maxsystems.de
https://www.maxsystems.de/kontakt
https://shop.maxsystems.de/collections/loto-etiketten


LOTO STARTER SET

LABELING SET LOTO

*When buying a LabelMax labeling system & a LOTO starter set.

for only

€ 189 
instead of € 576 plus VAT

FREE
You save € 723!

When buying a LabelMax labeling 
system & a LOTO starter set:

LOTO Starter Set

Item No. Product Colour Locking System Content Price/Pc. Total Price

304692 Group Locking Box red - 1 € 199 € 199

305072 Lock SF40AN red Various locking 4 € 13 € 52

305073 Lock SF40AN green Various locking 1 € 13 € 13

305183 Lock SF40AN blue Various locking 3 € 13 € 39

305227 Lock SF40AN yellow Various locking 2 € 13 € 26

305076 Lock SF40AN orange Various locking 2 € 13 € 26

Item No. Product Size Motive Content Total Price

304945 Lock Label - Number range 001-012 24 € 18

304946 LOTO-Ident-Label 100 x 150 mm Number range 100-150 50 € 61

304947 LOTO-Energy Point-Label 100 x 100 mm Number range 300-450 150 € 127

304894 LOTO Attachment Label 80 x 147 mm „Do not operate“ (portrait for-
mat) 10 € 15

PDF template for the shutdown procedures

12x LOTO key bands

Total value: € 576
Our offer: € 189

LOTO Labeling Set

Item No. Product Size Pc./Roll Number Total Price

110508  LOTO-Ident-Label 100 x 150 mm 175 1 € 212

110510 LOTO-Energy Point-Label 100 x 100 mm 250 1 € 211

109941 Lock labels, white 30 x 25 mm 750 1 € 93

110514 Key labels, white 35 x 10 mm 
(two piece) 1000 1 € 109

106904 Ribbon for LabelMax, black 150 metres Endless ma-
terial 1 € 98

Total value:  € 723 
Our offer: FOR FREE!*
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Try our locking systems for yourself!
We have put together a selection for different application areas for 
you. Test for 4 weeks which system suits you best and send the 
rest back for free!

LOTO SAMPLE BOXES

ORDER - TEST  
KEEP OR RETURN!

LOTO sample boxes FREE / Item No.  304943

Example
Electrical locks

TEST 
ALL LOCKS  
NOW!
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Order selected LOTO pro-
ducts or the starter set 
and test the entire as-
sortment free of charge 
on request! 
Phone: +49 4763 94595 - 0
Mail: info@maxsystems.de

http://www.maxsystems.de
https://www.maxsystems.de/kontakt


PADLOCKS 
IFAM
IFAM Locks:
All IFAM SF40 series locks have a housing made of high-quality 
insulating polymer ABS and are resistant to shock, corrosion, UV 
exposure and extreme temperatures.

 SF40AN & SF40AL
Perfect for indoor & outdoor use. Flexible! Ideal for tight areas.

Electrical area: Material does not conduct.

SF40IN SF40CABLE

SF40PN, SF40PL & SF40PD

Entry-level model: Affordable & safe.

SF40AN SF40AL

Lock Series SF40AN & SF40AL - Steel Shackle

 
Choose the desired color for your padlocks:
When ordering, you can simply set the color abbreviation 
be-hind the Item No., e. g. 305000RED

RED ORJ YLW GRN BLU PRP BWN GRY BLK WHT

red orange yellow green blue purple brown grey black white

ATEX
CERTIFICATED

UL VALIDATED
SUSTAINABLE

VARIOUS
LOCKING

1x

KEY
NUMBER

KEY
RETENTION CHEMISTRY FOOD OUTDOOR ELECTRONICS SMALL AREAS STURDYALLROUNDER COMPACT THRIFTYHOT

Explanation of Symbols:

Lock Series SF40IN - Stainless Steel Shackle

SF40IN

SF40PN SF40PL SF40PD

Lock Series SF40PN, SF40PL & SF40PD - Nylon Shackle

Lock Series SF40Cable - Cable Shackle

SF40CABLE

Colour illustrations may differ from the original.

As standard we offer all 
locks with the locking sys- 
tem “Various locking”.

On request, we can also supply them 
with the locking systems “Simultaneously 
closing” and “various locking with Mas-
terkey closing” or a master key.

Item No.
Material Case in mm Shackle in mm

Price/Pc.
Case Shackle Width Height Width Height Ø

305000 Insulating polymer ABS Steel 38 44 20 38 6 € 13
305001 Insulating polymer ABS Steel 38 44 20 72 6 € 15

VERSCHIEDEN-
SCHLIESSEND

1x

SCHLÜSSEL-
ANZAHL

SCHLÜSSEL-
RÜCKHALTUNG

ALLROUNDER SPARSAM

Item No.
Material Case in mm Shackle in mm

Price/Pc.
Case Shackle Width Height Width Height Ø

305002 Insulating polymer ABS Stainless steel 38 44 20 38 6 € 14

VERSCHIEDEN-
SCHLIESSEND

1x

SCHLÜSSEL-
ANZAHL

SCHLÜSSEL-
RÜCKHALTUNG

OUTDOOR

Item No.
Material Case in mm Shackle in mm

Price/Pc.
Case Shackle Width Height Width Height Ø

305004 Insulating polymer ABS Nylon 38 44 20 38 6 € 14
305005 Insulating polymer ABS Nylon 38 44 20 72 6 € 15
305006 Insulating polymer ABS Nylon 35 45 20 38 4.4 € 14

VERSCHIEDEN-
SCHLIESSEND

1x

SCHLÜSSEL-
ANZAHL

SCHLÜSSEL-
RÜCKHALTUNG ELEKTRONIK

Item No.
Material Case in mm Shackle in mm

Price/Pc.
Case Shackle Width Height Width Height Ø

305003 Insulating polymer ABS Stainless steel 38 44 37.5 80 3.5 € 15

VERSCHIEDEN-
SCHLIESSEND

1x

SCHLÜSSEL-
ANZAHL

SCHLÜSSEL-
RÜCKHALTUNG

ENGE BEREICHE
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SCAN ME & ORDER ONLINE! 
shop.maxsystems.de
LOTO > Vorhängeschlösser

http://www.maxsystems.de
https://shop.maxsystems.de/collections/loto-vorhangeschlosser


Gleichschließend

Colour illustrations may differ from the original.Colour illustrations may differ from the original.

Lock Series 410 - Steel Shackle

Lock Series S31 - Stainless Steel Shackle

VALIDATED
MASTER LOCK S31 SERIES:

A MINIMUM OF

47 %
FROM RECYCLED MATERIALS.

UL.com/ECV

Lock Series S33 - Stainless Steel Shackle

Lock Series S32 - Nylon Shackle

Lock Series 406 – Nylon Shackle

VALIDATED
MASTER LOCK 406 SERIES:

A MINIMUM OF

34 %
FROM RECYCLED MATERIALS.

UL.com/ECV

 
Choose the desired color for your padlocks:
When ordering, you can simply set the color abbreviation 
be-hind the Item No., e. g. 305008RED

Explanation of Symbols::

ATEX-
ZERTIFIZIERT

UL VALIDIERT
NACHHALTIG

VERSCHIEDEN-
SCHLIESSEND

1x

SCHLÜSSEL-
ANZAHL

SCHLÜSSEL-
RÜCKHALTUNG CHEMIE LEBENSMITTEL OUTDOOR ELEKTRONIK ENGE BEREICHE ROBUSTALLROUNDER KOMPAKT SPARSAMHITZE

RED ORJ YLW GRN BLU PRP TEAL CLR BLK WHT

red orange yellow green blue purple teal clear black white

PADLOCKS 
MASTER LOCK

A protective cover (COV) is 
optionally available for all 
Master Lock locks!

Zenex MasterLock locks:
The lock series: 410, S3, S33, S32 & 406 have a housing made of 
sturdy, thermoplastic Zenex material and are resistant to corrosion, 
UV exposure, extreme temperatures and chemicals.

410

Ideal for all weather conditions! Corrosion resistant, easy & safe!
S31 S33S32 & 406

Perfect all-rounder for all areas.

Nylon bow: especially for electrical areas!

VALIDATED
MASTER LOCK 410 SERIES:

A MINIMUM OF

51 %
FROM RECYCLED MATERIALS.

UL.com/ECV

Lock Series S31/S32/S33 – Protective Cover (COV)

SCAN ME & ORDER ONLINE! 
shop.maxsystems.de
LOTO > Vorhängeschlösser

Item No.
Material Case in mm Shackle in mm

Price/Pc.
Case Shackle Width Height Width Height Ø

305008 Thermoplastic Zenex 
material Coated steel 35 44 20 38 6 € 19

305009 Thermoplastic Zenex 
material Coated steel 35 44 20 76 6 € 23

VERSCHIEDEN-
SCHLIESSEND

1x

SCHLÜSSEL-
ANZAHL

SCHLÜSSEL-
RÜCKHALTUNG

ALLROUNDERATEX-
ZERTIFIZIERT

UL VALIDIERT
NACHHALTIG

Item No.
Material Case in mm Shackle in mm

Price/Pc.
Case Shackle Width Height Width Height Ø

305010 Thermoplastic Zenex 
material

316-stainless steel 
(marine grade) 35 48 16 38 4.76 € 19

305011 Thermoplastic Zenex 
material

316-stainless steel 
(marine grade) 35 48 16 76 4.76 € 23

VERSCHIEDEN-
SCHLIESSEND

1x

SCHLÜSSEL-
ANZAHL

SCHLÜSSEL-
RÜCKHALTUNG

OUTDOORATEX-
ZERTIFIZIERT

UL VALIDIERT
NACHHALTIG

Item No.
Material Case in mm Shackle in mm

Price/Pc.
Case Shackle Width Height Width Height Ø

305012 Thermoplastic Zenex 
material

316-stainless steel 
(marine grade) 38 48 16 38 4.76 € 19

305013 Thermoplastic Zenex 
material

316-stainless steel 
(marine grade) 38 48 16 76 4.76 € 23

VERSCHIEDEN-
SCHLIESSEND

1x

SCHLÜSSEL-
ANZAHL

ATEX-
ZERTIFIZIERT

Item No.
Material Case in mm Shackle in mm

Price/Pc.
Case Shackle Width Height Width Height Ø

305014 Thermoplastic Zenex 
material Nylon 38 44 20 38 5 € 21

VERSCHIEDEN-
SCHLIESSEND

1x

SCHLÜSSEL-
ANZAHL ELEKTRONIK

ATEX-
ZERTIFIZIERT

Item No.
Material Case in mm Shackle in mm

Price/Pc.
Case Shackle Width Height Width Height Ø

305015 Thermoplastic Zenex 
material Nylon 38 44 20 38 6 € 21

VERSCHIEDEN-
SCHLIESSEND

1x

SCHLÜSSEL-
ANZAHL

SCHLÜSSEL-
RÜCKHALTUNG ELEKTRONIK

UL VALIDIERT
NACHHALTIG

ATEX-
ZERTIFIZIERT

Item No. Description Content Price/UoS

304640 Covers as set for S31/S32/S33 72 pc. € 246
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PADLOCKS  
MASTER LOCK

Aluminium MasterLock Locks:
The MasterLock Lock series S1100 & A1100 have an anodized alu-
minum housing and are resistant to chemicals and extreme tem-
peratures. Due to their corrosion-resistant surface, they are ide-
ally suited for use in harsh environments. Due to the long-lasting 
bright colour of the locks, they are also easily visible and provide 
a high level of security.

The robust lock for extreme environments!
S1105/S1106/S1107 & A1105/A1106/A1107

Lock Series S1105/S1106/S1107 - Chrome-Plated Shackle

VALIDATED
MASTER LOCK S1100 & A1100 SERIES:

A MINIMUM OF

65 %
FROM RECYCLED MATERIALS.

UL.com/ECV

Lock Series A1105/A1106/A1107 - Chrome-Plated Shackle

VERSCHIEDEN-
SCHLIESSEND

2x

SCHLÜSSEL-
ANZAHL

UL VALIDIERT
NACHHALTIG

ROBUST

Item No.
Material Case in mm Shackle in mm

Price/Pc.
Case Shackle Width Height Width Height Ø

305016 Anodized aluminum 
housing

Chrome-plated sha-
ckle made of boron 

alloy
38 46 20 25 6 € 28

305018 Anodized aluminum 
housing

Chrome-plated sha-
ckle made of boron 

alloy
38 46 20 38 6 € 31

305020 Anodized aluminum 
housing

Chrome-plated sha-
ckle made of boron 

alloy
38 46 20 75 6 € 34

Item No.
Material Case in mm Shackle in mm

Price/Pc.
Case Shackle Width Height Width Height Ø

305017 Anodized aluminum 
housing

Chrome-plated sha-
ckle made of boron 

alloy
38 46 20 25 6 € 27

305019 Anodized aluminum 
housing

Chrome-plated sha-
ckle made of boron 

alloy
38 46 20 38 6 € 30

305021 Anodized aluminum 
housing

Chrome-plated sha-
ckle made of boron 

alloy
38 46 20 75 6 € 32

Choose the desired color for your padlocks:
When ordering, you can simply set the color abbreviation 
be-hind the Item No., e. g. 305016RED

RED ORJ YLW GRN BLU PRP TEAL CLR BLK WHT

red orange yellow green blue purple teal clear black white

INFO:
As standard we offer all 
locks with the locking sys- 
tem “Various locking”.

Upon request, we can also provide them 
with the "Keyed alike" and "Different key-
ed with master key" or a grand master 
key locking systems.

Locking systems explained simply:

ATEX
CERTIFICATED

UL VALIDATED
SUSTAINABLE

VARIOUS
LOCKING

1x

KEY
NUMBER

KEY
RETENTION CHEMISTRY FOOD OUTDOOR ELECTRONICS SMALL AREAS STURDYALLROUNDER

VERSCHIEDEN-
SCHLIESSEND

1x

SCHLÜSSEL-
ANZAHL

SCHLÜSSEL-
RÜCKHALTUNG

UL VALIDIERT
NACHHALTIG

ROBUST

COMPACT THRIFTYHOT

Explanation of Symbols:

Colour illustrations may differ from the original.

Different keyed with master key: Each 
lock has a unique key, and the master key 
can open all locks in the system.

Keyed alike: Each padlock has a key, and 
all keys are the same, opening any lock in 
the group.

Various locking (Different keyed): Each 
lock can only be opened by a unique key 
that does not fit any other lock in the 
series.

125

Lockout Tagout Locking Systems | Padlocks Master Lock

124

Lockout Tagout Padlocks Master Lock | Locking Systems

www.maxsystems.dePhone: +49 4763 94595 - 0

SCAN ME & ORDER ONLINE! 
shop.maxsystems.de
LOTO > Vorhängeschlösser

http://www.maxsystems.de
https://shop.maxsystems.de/collections/loto-vorhangeschlosser


PADLOCKS 
ABUS
74 ABUS Locks:
The 74 lock is a classic model with an aluminum body and plastic 
coating in various colours. It‘s durable, lightweight, and yet mas-
sive. It‘s characterized by its heat resistance and detectability. It‘s 
also insulated and suitable for use in hot and electrical environ-
ments and the food industry.

72 ABUS Locks:
The 72 locks are extremely robust and, despite their aluminum 
body, lightweight with good corrosion protection. The numerous 
colours are intense and provide high recognition value. With its dif-
ferent shackle variants, they are ideal as a complement to the rest 
of the safety locks.

74 series
A classic! Ideal for hot and electrical environments, as 

well as the food industry.

72 series
Extremely robust and lightweight - very flexible thanks 

to different shackle variations.

72/30 - Steel Shackle
72 Lock Series

72/30

72/30CAB - Cable Shackle

72/30CAB20 72/30CAB40

 
Choose the desired color for your padlocks:
When ordering, you can simply set the color abbreviation 
be-hind the Item No., e. g. 305442RED

RED ORJ YLW GRN BLU PRP BWN GRY BLK WHT

red orange yellow green blue purple brown grey black white

74/40 - Steel Shackle with Plastic Coating

74BS/40 - Steel Shackle

74 Lock Series

74/40 74/40HB75

74BS/40 74BS/40HB75

ROBUST

©
 A
BU
S 
Au
gu
st
 B
re
m
ic
ke
r S
öh
ne
 K
G

ATEX
CERTIFICATED

UL VALIDATED
SUSTAINABLE

VARIOUS
LOCKING

1x

KEY
NUMBER

KEY
RETENTION CHEMISTRY FOOD OUTDOOR ELECTRONICS SMALL AREAS STURDYALLROUNDER COMPACT THRIFTYHOT

Explanation of Symbols:

Colour illustrations may differ from the original.Colour illustrations may differ from the original.

Item No.
Material Case in mm Shackle in mm

Price/Pc.
Case Shackle Width Height Width Height Ø

304904 Aluminum Steel 32 38.5 17 26.5 4.76 € 21

VERSCHIEDEN-
SCHLIESSEND

2x

SCHLÜSSEL-
ANZAHL

SCHLÜSSEL-
RÜCKHALTUNG

Item No.
Material Case in mm Shackle in mm

Price/Pc.
Case Shackle Width Height Width Height Ø

305442 Aluminum with plastic coating
Steel with plastic 

coating 40 52 19 38 6.5 € 19

305534 Aluminum with plastic 
coating

Steel with plastic 
coating 40 51 19 75 6.5 € 23

VERSCHIEDEN-
SCHLIESSEND

1x

SCHLÜSSEL-
ANZAHL

SCHLÜSSEL-
RÜCKHALTUNG

LEBENSMITTEL ELEKTRONIK HITZE

Item No.
Material Case in mm Shackle in mm

Price/Pc.
Case Shackle Width Height Width Height Ø

305442 Aluminum with plastic coating
Steel with plastic 

coating 40 52 19 38 6.5 € 19

305534 Aluminum with plastic coating
Steel with plastic 

coating 40 51 19 75 6.5 € 23

Item No.
Material Case in mm Shackle in mm

Price/Pc.
Case Shackle Width Height Width Height Ø

305501 Aluminum with plastic coating Steel 40 50 20 39 4.76 € 19

305535 Aluminum with plastic 
coating Steel 40 49 20 76 4.76 € 23

Item No.
Material Case in mm Shackle in mm

Price/Pc.
Case Shackle Width Height Width Height Ø

305501 Aluminum with plastic coating Steel 40 50 20 39 4.76 € 19

305535 Aluminum with plastic coating Steel 40 49 20 76 4.76 € 23

VERSCHIEDEN-
SCHLIESSEND

1x

SCHLÜSSEL-
ANZAHL

SCHLÜSSEL-
RÜCKHALTUNG

LEBENSMITTEL HITZE

Item No.
Material Case in mm Shackle in mm

Price/Pc.
Case Shackle Width Height Width Height Ø

304925 Aluminum Stainless steel cable 
with plastic coating 32 ca. 38 16 flexible up 

to 100 4.76 € 21

304926 Aluminum Stainless steel cable 
with plastic coating 32 ca. 38 16 flexible up 

to 180 4.76 € 24

VERSCHIEDEN-
SCHLIESSEND

2x

SCHLÜSSEL-
ANZAHL

SCHLÜSSEL-
RÜCKHALTUNG

ENGE BEREICHEROBUST OUTDOOR
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Colour illustrations may differ from the original.Colour illustrations may differ from the original.

76 ABUS Locks:
The 76 lock series features a solid alumi-
num body with plastic coating in various 
colours. It‘s lightweight, yet sturdy and du-
rable. With its 9 different shackle variants, 
this lock is extremely flexible for various 
applications. Additionally, with the world‘s 
first 8-pin cylinder, it guarantees over 
200,000 different key combinations.

76/40CAB
No rigid shackle - ideal for tight areas or 

multiple locking points.

76BS/40
The all-rounder for versatile applications.

76/40
Suitable for use on sensitive equipment - 
protects against scratches and provides 

electrical insulation.

76PS/40
„The electrician‘s lock“ - thanks to its non-

conductive properties.

76IB/40
Weather-resistant and suitable for envi-
ronments with special liquids/substances, 
thanks to its stainless steel shackle.

PADLOCKS 
ABUS

76 Lock Series
76/40 -Steel Shackle with Plastic Coating

76/40 76/40HB75

76PS/40

76PS/40 - Plastic Shackle

76BS/40 - Steel Shackle

76BS/40 76BS/40HB75

76/40CAB20 76/40CAB40

76/40CAB - Cable Shackle

ALLROUNDER

76IB/40 - Stainless Steel Shackle

76IB/40

Item No.
Material Case in mm Shackle in mm

Price/Pc.
Case Shackle Width Height Width Height Ø

305526 Aluminum with plastic coating Stainless steel 40 51 20 39 4.76 € 27

©
 A
BU
S 
Au
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st
 B
re
m
ic
ke
r S
öh
ne
 K
G

OUTDOORVERSCHIEDEN-
SCHLIESSEND

1x

SCHLÜSSEL-
ANZAHL

SCHLÜSSEL-
RÜCKHALTUNG

 
Choose the desired color for your padlocks:
When ordering, you can simply set the color abbreviation 
be-hind the Item No., e. g. 305442RED

RED ORJ YLW GRN BLU PRP BWN GRY BLK WHT

red orange yellow green blue purple brown grey black white ATEX
CERTIFICATED

UL VALIDATED
SUSTAINABLE

VARIOUS
LOCKING

1x

KEY
NUMBER

KEY
RETENTION CHEMISTRY FOOD OUTDOOR ELECTRONICS SMALL AREAS STURDYALLROUNDER COMPACT THRIFTYHOT

Explanation of Symbols:

As standard we offer all 
locks with the locking sys- 
tem “Various locking”.

On request, we can also supply them 
with the locking systems “Simultaneously 
closing” and “various locking with Mas-
terkey closing” or a master key.

Item No.
Material Case in mm Shackle in mm

Price/Pc.
Case Shackle Width Height Width Height Ø

305528 Aluminum with plastic coating
Steel with plastic 

coating 40 53 19 38 6.5 € 25

305513 Aluminum with plastic 
coating

Steel with plastic 
coating 40 53 19 75 6.5 € 30

VERSCHIEDEN-
SCHLIESSEND

1x

SCHLÜSSEL-
ANZAHL

SCHLÜSSEL-
RÜCKHALTUNG ELEKTRONIK

Item No.
Material Case in mm Shackle in mm

Price/Pc.
Case Shackle Width Height Width Height Ø

305531 Aluminum with plastic coating Plastic 40 51 20 39 4.92 € 25

VERSCHIEDEN-
SCHLIESSEND

1x

SCHLÜSSEL-
ANZAHL

SCHLÜSSEL-
RÜCKHALTUNG ELEKTRONIK

Item No.
Material Case in mm Shackle in mm

Price/Pc.
Case Shackle Width Height Width Height Ø

305529 Aluminum with plastic coating Steel 40 51 20 39 4.76 € 25

305530 Aluminum with plastic coating Steel 40 51 20 76 4.76 € 30

VERSCHIEDEN-
SCHLIESSEND

1x

SCHLÜSSEL-
ANZAHL

SCHLÜSSEL-
RÜCKHALTUNG

VERSCHIEDEN-
SCHLIESSEND

1x

SCHLÜSSEL-
ANZAHL

SCHLÜSSEL-
RÜCKHALTUNG

Item No.
Material Case in mm Shackle in mm

Price/Pc.
Case Shackle Width Height Width Height Ø

305532 Aluminum with plastic coating
Stainless steel cable 
with plastic coating 40 approx. 

51 flexible flexible up to 90 4.76 € 30

305533 Aluminum with plastic coating
Stainless steel cable 
with plastic coating 40 approx. 

51 flexible
flexible 
up to 
190

4.76 € 35

ENGE BEREICHE
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MULTIPLE LOCKING BRACKETS
Multiple locking brackets are an effective component of multi-per-
son locking. By installing a bracket, several employees can lock a 
system with their padlock at the same time. The system can only 
be switched on again when the last employee has removed his lock 
from the lock bar.

IDEAL FOR MACHINES 
WITH ONLY ONE 
ENERGY POINT.

For machines with only one energy point, a multiple locking bracket 
is the ideal locking option according to MSL 1.1!

Examples of Applications:

Multiple Locking Brackets

Item No. 304958 Item No. 301227 Item No. 304959 Item No. 304960

Item No. Material Lock Ca-
pacity

Total dimension in mm Shackle in 
mm Price/Pc.

Width Height Width

304954 Aluminum with resin coating 6 25 112 25 € 7

304955 Aluminum with resin coating 6 38 124 38 € 8

304956 Steel with polypropylene coating 6 40 125 25 € 8

304957 Steel with polypropylene coating 6 40 131 38 € 8

301291 Heavy duty steel 6 44 114 25 € 9

301292 Heavy duty steel 6 60 127 38 € 11

301241 Aluminum 8 50 149 25 & 38 € 10

304958 ABS plastic 2 50 77 26 € 8

301227 High-performance steel 4 60 82 25 € 9

301228 High-performance steel 6 60 168 25 € 11

304959 ABS plastic 6 44 180 22-26 € 5

304960 Aluminum 8 70 180 52 € 13
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GROUP LOCKING BOXES
Our group locking boxes are the perfect solution for a LOTO system 
according to MSL 1. 1 standard. When using the boxes according to 
MSL 1. 1 standard, the keys of the red locks are stored in the group 
locking boxes. The box is in turn locked with the green signal lock 
and each employee can attach his or her individual lock to the box. 
The keys in the box can only be accessed once the last employee 
has removed his padlock from the box.

IDEAL FOR MACHINES 
WITH MORE THAN ONE 
ENERGY POINT.

For machines with more than one energy point, group locking is 
the ideal locking option according to MSL 1.1!

Our  
MSL 1.1 
recommen- 
dation!__

Group Locking Boxes

Item No. B835 Item No. 304596 Item No. 301261 Item No. 304961

Examples of Applications

Item No. 304923

Examples of Applications
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Item No. Description Lock Ca-
pacity

Wall 
Mounting Portable

Total Dimension in mm
Price/Pc.

Width Height Depth

304923 Handy, portable & wall mounting 8 Check Check 212 175 100 € 122

305444 Handy, portable & wall mounting 12 Check Check 240 174 94 € 80

305483 Wall mounting for Item No. 305444 (B835) 174 40 20 € 12

304596 Large & wall mounting 12+1 Check Times-circle 308 787 119 € 346

301261 Handy & portable 12+1 Times-circle Check 235 152 95 € 38

304961 Handy & portable 14+1 Times-circle Check 185 331.5 88 € 137

304665 Large & portable 18+1 Times-circle Check 306 144 163 € 199

304692 Large, portable & side window 18+1 Times-circle Check 306 144 163 € 199

304693 Large, portable & writable 18+1 Times-circle Check 306 203 163 € 247
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Item No. 
301410
301411
304592
304661
301349
304571
304627
304687

LOCKING CABLES
The adjustable locking cables are a combination of a cable and a 
housing with multiple locking brackets. They are suitable for simul-
taneous locking of several valves and circuit breakers, as well as 
for group and multiple locking – an all-rounder among locks!

THE ALL-ROUNDER 
AMONG THE LOCKS.

NOTE Do you already know our super flexible 
padlock with a cable hanger?  
See page 121, 132 and 129.

Locking Cables

Item No. 
305520
305521
305522
305523

Examples of Applications

Item No. 304964 Item No. 304965 Item No. 304962

Examples of Applications
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Item No. Description Lock Ca-
pacity

Cable 
Length Cable Ø Price/Pc.

301410

Multi-wire steel cable, insulated with transparent plastic 
sheathing & extremely resistant thermoplastic Zenex com-

posite housing

4 0.60 m 4 mm € 44
301411 4 0.91 m 4 mm € 50
301349 4 1.80 m 4 mm € 28
304571 4 3.60 m 4 mm € 39
304627 4 4.50 m 4 mm € 41
304687 4 9 m 4 mm € 50

304964 Flexible braided steel cable, insulated with transparent 
plastic sheath 4 2 m 6 mm € 20

304965 Flexible braided steel cable 5 1.8 m 3 mm € 20

304963 Braided steel cable, insulated with red plastic sheath 1 2.4 m 3 mm € 17

304962 Flexible mounting: steel cables & housings are separated 
from each other 6 3 m 4 mm € 20

305516

Universal cable lock with coated steel cable

6 1 m 4.1 mm € 20
305517 6 2 m 4.1 mm € 24
305518 6 3 m 4.1 mm € 28
305519 6 5 m 4.1 mm € 39
305520

Safelex™ universal cable lock incl. patented clamping me-
chanism (can be tightened at any time!) with coated steel 

cable

6 1 m 4.1 mm € 42
305521 6 2 m 4.1 mm € 48
305522 6 3 m 4.1 mm € 54
305523 6 5 m 4.1 mm € 68

305482 Safelex™ universal cable lock including patented clamping 
mechanism (can be tightened at any time!) with non-con-

ductive nylon cable

6 1 m 4.6 mm € 42

305438 6 2 m 4.6 mm € 49
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VALVE LOCKING
Valve locks are installed on the valves of the systems during main-
tenance and repair work. The valve lock encloses the valve handle 
so that it cannot be operated by other persons. It is ensured that 
all employees can carry out the work on the plant without compli-
cations.
We have screw valve locks, pressure gas valve locks, flap valve 
locks and ball valve locks in our assortment.

THE RIGHT                     
LOCKING SYSTEM FOR 

EVERY VALVE.

Valve Locking

Depth

Attaching
padlocks

Trunk opening

Item No. 301253 Item No. 301253 Item No. 304974

Examples of Applications Examples of Applications

Screw Valve Locking - MasterLock

Item No. Lock Capa-
city

For Valve Handles with 
Diameter in mm Length in mm Depth in mm Trunk Opening in mm Price/Pc.

301249 2 25 - 76 76 28 15 € 17
301250 3 50 - 127 127 39 38 € 25
301251 4 101 - 165 170 48 64 € 36
301252 4 152 - 254 254 62 90 € 55
301253 4 203 - 330 335 68 95 € 98

Screw Valve Locking - Ifam

Item No. Lock Capa-
city

For Valve Handles with 
Diameter in mm Length in mm Depth in mm Trunk Opening in mm Price/Pc.

304970 1 25 - 64 65 30 15 € 12
304971 1 64 - 127 130 40 40 € 22
304972 1 127 - 165 170 45 65 € 23
304973 1 165 - 254 255 60 90 € 32
304974 1 254 - 330 330 70 95 € 64

Pressure Gas Valve Locks

Item No. Description For Valves in mm Price/Pc.

305022 Resistant to chemicals, extreme temperatures, corro-
sion, UV radiation & heavy stress 25 - 35 € 10

301345 Resistant to chemicals, extreme temperatures & heavy 
loads; with thermoplastic Zenex composite housing up to 76 € 18

304966 Resistant to chemicals, extreme temperatures, corro-
sion, UV radiation & heavy stress up to 90 € 11
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Valve Locking Valve Locking

Item No. 304967

Item No.
304968
304969

Item No. 
305023
304791

Item No. 301456 Item No. 301335 Item No. 304978 Item No. 304691Item No. 304980 Item No. 304976

Install more locks 
easily with a  
multiple locking 
bracket!

See Page 130.

Examples of Applications Examples of Applications

Ball Valve Locking

Item No. Lock Capacity For Shut-Off Valve/Valves in mm Price/Pc.

304980 6 6.35 - 25 € 12

304981 6 31 - 76 € 19

301456 1 6.35 - 100 € 53

301335 4 13 - 51 € 42

304977 3 25 - 165 € 23

304978 3 6.5 - 65 (Pipe-Ø 14.5 - 52.5 mm) € 24

304979 3 max. 205 (Pipe-Ø 50 - 200 mm) € 45

304975 2 max. 45 (B), max.170 (L), max. 25 (Thick-
ness) € 72

304976 2 max. 45 (B), max.170 (L), max. 25 (Thick-
ness) € 88

Valve Locking System

Item No. Lock Capacity For Valves in mm Price/Pc.

304967 3 40 (lever opening at least 60 
mm) € 33

304968 2 5 - 25 € 16

304969 2 max. 45 € 40

305023 3 universal € 34

304791 (Set*) 3 universal € 71

*incl. locking cable 301411

+
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ELECTRICAL LOCKING
The risk of dangerous accidents involving electrical installations is 
high. To avoid this, we offer a wide range of locks that make the 
power supply inaccessible during maintenance and repair work. 
This allows the work to be carried out in peace and without distur-
bances. The locks block electrical shutdown points, wall switches, 
plug connections and other devices.

We have special padlocks for circuit breakers, circuit breaker lo-
cking for large and standard switches, D-safety locks for screw 
locks, mini circuit breaker locks and locking for electrical connec-
tors in our assortment.

Locks for the Electronic Sector:
See page 121, 123, 127 & 129.

SF40PN, SF40PL & SF40PD S32 & 406 76/40 76/40HB75 76PS/4074/40HB7574/40

END FLANGE LOCKING
The closing flange lock completely covers the flange bolts. This 
prevents access to the aperture until all work on the line has been 
completed.
The adjustable parts of the locking system allow a secure fit and 
cover the nuts with which the panels are attached. An exact fit 
is ensured by the adjustable parts of the locking system and can 
therefore be used for several flange connections.

Item No. 304988

NOTE: 
Flange and valve covers protect employees from the release of 
hazardous liquids and gases. Available upon request from us as 
well.

End Flange Locking

Item No. Description For Nuts with the Diameter Price/Pc.

304850 Flange locking from 19 - 28.5 mm € 102

304868 Flange locking from 33 - 48 mm € 116

304869 Flange locking from 52 - 70 mm € 170
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Electrical Locking

Item No. 301257
Item No. 301258 
with  301287

Item No. 304992 
304993 
304994 Item No. 304988Item No. 301256

Item No.
304996
304997

Item No. 
301242
301243

Install more locks 
easily with a  
multiple locking 
bracket!

See Page 130.

Examples of Applications

Electrical Locking

Examples of Applications

Circuit Breaker Locking for Large and Standard Switches

Item No. Lock Capacity Suitable for Price/Pc.

301257 1 wide and high circuit breakers (usually high-vol-
tage/high-current switches) € 12

301258 1
Standard circuit breakers in single and double 
size (usually for 120 and 240 volt circuit brea-

kers)
€ 9

301264 1 Set of 301257 & 301258 € 21

304987 1 120 mm / 277 Volt € 7

304992 1 120 mm / 277 Volt € 8

304993 1 480 mm / 600 Volt € 9

304994 1 480 mm / 600 Volt € 12

304988 1 480 mm / 600 Volt € 12

+

Padlock for Circuit Breakers

Item No. Description Dimensions in mm Price/Pc.

301287 Padlock, various locking Case: 28 x 19 / Cable: 
Length 127, Ø 5 € 13

Locking for Electrical Connections

Item No. Suitable for Application Lock Ca-
pacity

Total Dimension in mm Cable Ø 
in mm Price/Pc.Width Length Depth

301255 120 volt to 240 
volt connectors

Rotation function: Lock is 
turned on and the plug/
connector is placed in the 
construction (ideal for limi-

ted areas)

1 70 95 55 25 € 14

301256 240 volt to 550 
volt connectors

Rotation function: Lock is 
turned on and the plug/
connector is placed in the 
construction (ideal for limi-

ted areas)

2 90 180 75 19 € 23

304996 110 volt to 220 
volt connectors

Folding function: locking 
is opened and the plug/
connector is placed in the 

construction
2 78 87.5 50 12 € 11

304997 220 volt to 600 
volt connectors

Folding function: locking 
is opened and the plug/
connector is placed in the 

construction
4 120 176 83 25 € 16

301242
For oversized 
connectors & 
winches

Insert, tighten and lock 
locking bag 6 Ø 178 432 - € 32

301243
For oversized 
connectors & 
winches

Insert, tighten and lock 
locking bag 6 Ø 270 700 - € 40
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Electrical Locking

Item No. 304995 Item No. 304991 Item No. 301329
Item No. 304982

304983
Item No. 304985

304986 Item No. 304990 Item No. 304989 Item No. 305086

Electrical Locking

Examples of Applications Examples of Applications

Mini Circuit Breaker Locking

Item No. Lock Capacity For Protection Switches with Switch Openings Price/Pc.

304995 1 10 mm € 8

304991 1 10.5 mm € 7

301329 1 up to 11 mm € 9

301330 1 from 11 - 13 mm € 9

301331 1 up to 13 mm € 9

304982 1 18 mm € 7

304983 1 18 mm € 7

304984 1 23 mm € 7

Mini Circuit Breaker Locking

Item No. Lock Capacity For Protection Switches with Switch Openings Price/Pc.

304985 1 13.8 mm € 8

304986 1 22 mm € 9

304990 1 22.5 mm € 10

301332 1 Universally applicable € 9

304989 1 Universally applicable € 8

D-Safety Locking System for Screw Locks

Item No. Suitable for Price/Pc.

305085 E14 and E18 threads (for D01 + D02 screw locks NEOZED system) € 40

305086 E27 and E33 threads (for DII + DIII screw locks DIAZED system) € 48
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SWITCH & PUSHBUTTON LOCKING
The purpose of the covers is to prevent access to a switch or control element.
Our range includes covers for wall switches, push buttons and rotary switches of all kinds.

Item No.  301328

Covers for Push Buttons and Rotary Switches

Item No. Name Content Price/UoS

304699 Removable cover for push but-
tons and rotary switches 1 € 22

301328 Removable cover for push but-
tons and rotary switches 1 € 21

Item No. 301259

Item No. 304699

PNEUMATIC LOCKING
The pneumatic locking blocks the connection of the pneumatic connection to the com-
pressed air source.

Item No. 304998 Item No. 304999

Examples of Applications

Item No. 304998

Pneumatic Locking

Item No. Name Description Lock Ca-
pacity Price/Pc.

304998
Pneumatic locking system for 
3 connector types: Type C (6 
mm), Type D (9 mm), Type E (12 

mm)

Locks pneumatic energies directly at 
the plug – quickly and easily! 2 € 14

304999 Pneumatic locking system with 
7 holes Ø 7-20 mm

Locks pneumatic energies and gas/air 
nozzles with different diameters. 2 € 17

Wall Switch Locking

Item No. Name Price/Pc.

301259 Wall switch locking € 9
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LOCKING STATIONS

ALL STATIONS ARE EMPTY OR 
FILLED WITH LOCKS AVAILABLE!

Medium Stations
for padlocks, multiple locks
& attachment labels

Compact Stations
for padlocks, multiple locks
& attachment labels

Luxury Stations
for locks of any kind

Compact Stations for Padlocks, Multiple Locks & Attachment Labels

Item No. Description Content Price/Pc.

301305 Compact station for storing locking devices empty € 37

301311 Compact station for storing locking devices 2x 410RED, 2x 491B, 2x 493B, 4x tags € 186

301299 Powder-coated station made of high-perfor-
mance steel for 6-8 padlocks empty € 30

301300 Powder-coated station made of high-perfor-
mance steel for 18-22 padlocks empty € 37

Medium Stations for Padlocks, Multiple Locks & Attachment Labels

Item No. Description Content Price/Pc.

301081 Station for storing 4 padlocks empty € 92

301082 Station for storing 4 padlocks 4x 410RED, 2x 420, 
1x 497A € 197

301083 Station for storing 10 padlocks empty € 135

301087 Station for storing 20 padlocks empty € 178

301090 Station for storing 20 padlocks 20x 410RED, 4x 420, 
4x 497A € 713

Luxury Stations for Locking of Any Kind

Item No. Description Content Price/Pc.

301316 Station for the storage of locking devices empty € 218

301319 Station (Item No. 301 316) with locking de-
vices for electrical applications

6x 410RED, 1x 420, 1x 
427, 1x S2005, 1x 488, 
2x 491B, 4-493B, 2x 
496B, 2x 497A

€ 642

301323 Luxury storage station empty € 342

301326
Luxury storage station (Item No. 301 323) 
with locking devices for valves and electrical 

area

6x 410RED, 1x 420, 1x 
427, 1x 480, 1x 481, 1x 
482, 1x 483, 1x S806, 
1x 468L, 1x S3068, 
1x S2005, 1x 488, 2x 
491B, 6x 493B, 2x 
496B, 2x 497A

€ 933

Locking Stations
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LOCKPOINT STORAGE SYSTEM
Flexible, adaptable, and scalable - the ABUS LockPoint is the per-
fect storage system for all LOTO (Lockout/Tagout) products.
Its modular design allows it to be tailored and efficient for any work 
environment in the Lockout/Tagout field. There is the possibility to 
attach padlock traverses, baskets with optional basket dividers, or 
document holders. With the optional chassis, the LockPoint is al-
ways where it is needed - right at your facility. Made of solid steel, 
it is perfect for use in an industrial environment.

Wall mounting Pedestal Chassis with double wheels

FLEXIBLE-MODIFIABLE-SCALABLE!

LockPoint Variations:LockPoint SingleWall:
Wall mounting
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LockPoint SingleWall - Compact with Wall Mounting

Item No. Description Content Price/Pc.

305461 LockPoint SingleWall basic set
1-part perforated wall, 2-part side stand, 1 x "LockPoint" sticker, 1 
x traverse for lock storage, 4 x wall brackets with screws

€ 209

OPTION PRODUCT LEVEL:

305428 LockPoint traverse for lock storage Lock holder for up to 20 locks, height adjustable € 37
305462 LockPoint basket for SingleWall Product chute (half depth for SingleWall) € 34

OPTION ORGANISATION LEVEL:

305443 LockPoint map pockets DIN A4
Set with 10 pieces (5 x blue, 5 x red) removable map pockets for 
DIN A4 paper

€ 91

305446 LockPoint holder for map pockets Holder for up to 10 map pockets € 15

305465 Holder for main switch interlocks (Eurocode)
Insertion hook for storing main switch interlocks such as H701 
etc.

€ 2.20

305466 Holder for LOTO tags (attachment labels) LockPoint holder for LOTO tags dispenser boxes € 28

LockPoint - Choice of Wall Mounting, Pedestal or Chassis with Double Wheels

Item No. Description Content Price/Pc.

305426 LockPoint basic set
2-part perforated wall, 2-part side stand, 1 x "LockPoint" display 
attachment, 1 x "LockPoint" insert, 1 x traverse for lock storage 
(for up to 20 locks)

€ 330

DESIGN (Important: When choosing the LockPoint basic set, please specify)

305154 LockPoint wall mounting Set of 6 wall brackets including screws for LockPoint € 44
305157 LockPoint pedestal set, 2 pieces 2-piece set of feet R / L for LockPoint € 90
305463 LockPoint chassis with double wheels 2-piece roller frame for LockPoint € 135

OPTION PRODUCT LEVEL:

305428 LockPoint traverse for lock storage Lock holder for up to 20 locks, height adjustable € 37
305427 LockPoint basket Product chute (inner and outer basket) € 73
305464 LockPoint basket divider 40 cm Divider product chute € 12

OPTION ORGANISATION LEVEL:

305443 LockPoint map pockets DIN A4
Set with 10 pieces (5 x blue, 5 x red) removable map pockets for 
DIN A4 paper

€ 91

305446 LockPoint holder for map pockets Holder for up to 10 map pockets € 15
305502 LockPoint writing tray DIN A4 Height-adjustable desk pad DIN A4 € 60

305465 Holder for main switch interlocks (Eurocode)
Insertion hook for storing main switch interlocks such as H701 
etc.

€ 2.20

305466 Holder for LOTO tags (attachment labels) LockPoint holder for LOTO tags dispenser boxes € 28
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SCAN ME & ORDER ONLINE! 
shop.maxsystems.de
LOTO > LockPoint Aufbewahrungssystem

http://www.maxsystems.de
https://shop.maxsystems.de/collections/loto-lockpoint-aufbewahrungssystem


An important component of Lockout Tagout is the unique marking. 
Easily point out possible dangers and prohibitions with our attach-
ment labels! The pendants can be attached universally to any lock.
· Can be used indoors and outdoors
· Material: plastic 0.5 mm

 Deluxe Label Storage

IDENTIFICATION OF LOCKS

Attachment Labels

ATTACHMENT LABELS

Item No. Description Size Content Price/UoS

305536 Portrait format with print 
“Do not operate” 80 x 147 mm 10 Pc. € 15

305537
Portrait format with print 
"Do not operate! Work is 

underway"
80 x 147 mm 10 Pc. € 15

305538 Portrait format with print 
"Work is underway" 80 x 147 mm 10 Pc. € 15

305539 Landscape format with 
print "Do not operate" 147 x 80 mm 10 Pc. € 14

305540
Landscape format with 
print "Do not operate! 
Work is underway"

147 x 80 mm 10 Pc. € 14

305541 Landscape format with 
print "Work is underway" 147 x 80 mm 10 Pc. € 14

301315 Deluxe label storage 558 x 279 x 101 mm 
(WxHxD) empty € 150
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Free LOTO MSL 1.1 Guide 
available for download 
as a PDF!

Or at
maxsystems.de/loto-msl-1-1-standard

SCAN ME & ORDER ONLINE! 
shop.maxsystems.de/LOTO/ 
Anhaengeetiketten/

http://www.maxsystems.de
https://www.maxsystems.de/loto-msl-1-1-standard


SIGNS & LABELS

CUSTOMIZED OR ACCORDING  
TO CURRENT STANDARDS 

- YOU CAN FIND SIGNS OF ANY KIND 
DIRECTLY IN OUR ONLINE SHOP!

Other materials available on request.

READY-MADE SIGNS & LABELS 
- SIMPLY ORDER DIRECTLY FROM US!

Available Materials:

Back

Foil Plastic Aluminium Photoluminescent

Back Back

SHOP.MAXSYSTEMS.DE
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LABELING SYSTEMS 
SIGNS & LABELS  
LOCKOUT TAGOUT

Mail:	 info@maxsystems.de
Web:	 www.maxsystems.de
Shop:	 shop.maxsystems.de

Sale to traders only.
Our terms and conditions apply.
All prices plus VAT.

Reachable by phone:
Monday - Friday: 8:00 a.m - 5:00 p.m
Phone: +49 4763 94595 - 0
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